LABOUR WEEKEND
JUMPING CARNIVAL

Sunday 24" & Monday 25 October 2021
Dunstan Fiber Fresh NEC Christchurch

FIBER
DUNSTAN FRESH
FEEDS
Optimising Nature’s Brilliance




Labour Weekend Jumping Carnival 2021

DUNSTAN FiBER

“dDunstan Fiber Fresh NEC Christchurch 5%~ 24th & 251 October 2021

Show Secretary Gail Power  sjcanterbury@outlook.co.nz
Officials
Area Chairperson Sam Pascoe
Show Director Blue Clark
President of Ground Jury Blue Clark
Head Steward Mark Brown
Steward Meredith Barth, Nathan Brown
Judges Karina Inglis, Jess Bartlett, Ange Bailey, Phillipa Niven, Grant Colombus, Marie Ward,

Ron Miles, Sue Eaves, Pauline Quigley, Blue Clark, Kay Buckley

Appeal Committee Bill Phiskie, Malcolm McKee, Sarah Power

Announcers
Medical Officer St Johns

Veterinarian

Canterbury Equine Clinic

Olivia Crozier, Andy Thompson

After Hours Phone 027 471 4608

Emergency on site Farrier

Jack Ford (gold horse truck by hedge end of oval, available between riding)

Live Streaming and Sound System

Canterbury Sound Solutions

Show Jumping

Ring 1 Course Designer
Ring Co-ordinator

Ring 2 Course Designer
Ring Co-ordinator

Ring 3 Course Designer

Show Hunter
Convenor
Technical Advisor
Course Designer

Judges

Ring Co-ordinator

Lisa Clark
Lucy Maley
Janet Morgan

Sunday Ponies
Sunday Hacks

Monday Ponies
Monday Hacks

Lex Peddie assisted by Alex Coleman
Jan Feast, Sam Pascoe, Karen Plunkett
Clare Tibbs assisted by Christie Arthur
Jess and Jacqui Land

Tony Hutton

Alicia McKnight

Pauline Webby /Sue Carn
Jane Fowler

Jane Fowler

Pauline Webby



SHOW CONDITIONS

RununderESNZ rulesandShowJumpingNewZealandRules, for Series conditionsRefertoAnnex 11 (SJ Rule
Book).

Prizes & Conditions for all South Island Series will be on the Canterbury Show Jumping Facebook Page.
Competitors and spectators attending this competition do so at their own risk. Show Jumping Canterbury and the
organiser's disclaim all liability in the event of accident/injury/damage to riders, horses, spectators, or property.
All'injuries and accidents anywhere on the grounds must be reported to the office.

Dress code: Formal required in R1 & R2, Minimum in R3 as per ESNZ Jumping Rules

The Committee reserves the right to alter, amend or delete any class or prize money.

Prize money will be paid out as per the schedule and then on a ratio of 1:7.

Manual entries must be made on official ESNZ entry forms and include horse &rider registration numbers.
Please refer to the “Registration guide” on the ESNZ website for more information

CLASS CHANGES AND SCRATCHING CONDITIONS

When changing classes after closing date of entries, 80% of the original class will be refunded and full fee of
new class payable for ALL changes. Changes MUST BE DONE BEFORE the jump sheets have left the
office

Changes to the First Class each day to be advised by 7am each day for that day's competition.

Class changes are only able to be done via the following options; 1. Complete and sign a form in
the office 2. Via Main Events on the message tab. No changes via social media, emailing or
texting will be actioned.

Late entries: Plus 50%. Thisincludesall late payments.50% of unpaid entries as at closing date will be
added to yourentry.

No refunds payable for entries received after closing date of entries.

Scratching's: to be advised by 7am each day for that day's competition.

When scratching, for a 80% refund of your class fees a vet or medical certificate must accompany the
scratching or be received in writing within 48 hours of the show completion.

Scratchings for any other reason can be made but there will be no refunds.

Any balances owing at the completion of the show must be paid within 5 days of the show. If any
balances are outstanding Full Late Fees of 50% on your classes and administration fee will be added to
your entire entry as penalty and remain due until paid in full.

Hacks / Ponies may start in only ONE Championship class or Mini Prix or Grand Prix.

DOGS ON LEASHES AT ALL TIMES

The Show Jumping Canterbury Committee reserves the right to refuse or cancel any entry

Coffee cart & food will be available on the grounds.

By entering or attending you accept that you may appear within differing media streams that SJ Canterbury
approve in attendance to cover the event. Your behaviour at the event and within the competition arena is at
your discretionandis yourresponsibility. Please note that there might be live streaming at the event therefore the
camera is on throughout the day

ltistherider'sresponsibility toclean up allhayand manure fromtheiryards/coveredyards/stablesaswellas from
around their float/truck, which is to be placed in designated areas NOT around trees. Any holes dug by horses
MUST also befilled in. If a stable/covered yard is not sufficiently cleaned out, you will not be able to use one at our
next show and you will receive a $25 fine.

YARDINGALLOCATIONS: Forallyardingapartfrom Leased YardsandStallions, thesewillbeallocatedon FIRST IN
AND PAID basis only! No payment and you will not be allocated anything until payment is made in full.

Riders mustwear taggedhelmets and must always be done up whether competingortrainingatany timeon
thegrounds. Article 151 will be enforced. As per ESNZ Rules

Concussions: Any rider thatfalls or has a knock to the head, mustbe checked by StJohns before

remounting. Any rider deemedto be concussed will not be allowed to ride for the rest of the show. The

new ESNZ fall card protocols must be followed. Should you fall during our event you will be issued

with this card which must be signed by the attending medical officer (St Johns)before continuing and

you must carry this card with you for the entirety of the show.

Official Photographers assigned to the event by SJ Canterbury organising committee are the only media to be
sold or advertised.

JOB SELECTION: All Canterbury Area Riders MUST ENTER AHELPERS JOB Class in the Jobs Section when entering
online. Once your job is confirmed, it is then up to the rider to find a replacement if they scratch after entry closing
date. Ifajobis not selected your entries will be DECLINED. There will be asignin and out procedure in the office for all
jobs. $80.00 fine for those who do not complete their job in full. Job Descriptions are available from the Event



Secretary.

BACKNUMBERS: Please collect your back number from the office before you start. Your back number will be
flagged if there are any fees outstanding or no job selected. If payment or job selection is required, you will need to
internet bank and show proof to the Event Secretary before being given your back number.

Failure to return your back number within 7 days of the show will incur a $15 replacement fee.

Any changes in Covid-19 Levels and Show Jumping Canterbury and NEC Christchurch’s Covid-19 Health and
Safety policies will be implemented and all riders must abide by these in full.

Covid or natural disaster clause: If a show is cancelled due to either Covid 19 or any natural disaster or
similar SJ Canterbury reserve the right to withhold 10% of all entry fees received to cover costs already
incurred for the show.

All equines while not being ridden, MUST have their name, name of person responsible and their telephone
number clearly visible on their head collar and/or rug Article 200 7.1 as per ESNZ Rules.

Show Hunter Classes 2021-2022

o Show Hunter classes run under ESNZ Show Hunter Rules 2021, & SHNZ Equitation Series Conditions 2021
o All horses/ponies may start in any class under the Casual Start system with the exception of Series Classes where
horses/ponies must hold an annual jumping start registration
e Horses with an annual start registration will gain HoYQ points in classes designated HoYQ — note that qualifying for
HoY is now a condition of entry not a rule
e Rising Star Series — Sponsored by Marriott Stables and Young Horse Series — Sponsored by Tavern Harewood
oNew Rising Star rules — a rising star is a horse that has had three or fewer wins in a recognized SH class at
the start of the current season
oRun over three shows — Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
o Three classes qualify per show — under saddle and two jumping classes
e Amateur Rider Series — Sponsored by Carousel Equestrian and Junior Rider Series — Sponsored by Rosewood Livery
oRun over three shows — Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
o Canterbury Open Show Hunter Horse Champion — Sponsored by Melton Park Equestrian
oRun over three classes at Canterbury Champs.
e Pony Rider in their First season series - Sponsored by SPH Boutique Breeding Services
oRun over three shows -- Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
o Points from the highlighted classes will be allocated — one under saddle and two jumping classes
oSashes to 6t
oRiders must be present at the Canterbury Champs to be eligible for sashes
o Category A Pony Series — Sponsored by Pam Poole Life Mindset Coach
oRun over three shows — Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
o Category B Pony Series — Sponsored by Hokonui Sport Horses
oRun over three shows — Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
e Category C Pony Series — Sponsored by Balanced Beings
oRun over three shows — Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
e Pony Points Trophy — Sponsored by Challenge Darfield
oRun over three shows — Labour Weekend, Xmas Cracker and Canterbury Champs.
o Points from two qualifying classes per show to count in the correct category for the pony
e Children’s Equitation Trophy — Sandpit Trophy donated by L Maley, D Scott and R Woods
oAwarded to the rider with the most points in Equitation Classes over the three Canterbury Shows
e There will be a points prize for the horse with the most points from the two Ashburton shows and the three
Canterbury shows in the Horse 1.0m Class

OFFICIAL PHOTOGRAPHERS

PHOTOGRAPHY
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Sunday 24" October 2021
Hampton Oval Ring 1 - 08:00 am

Show Jumping

Hampton Oval McMillans Equine
Feeds Ring 1
Sunday 8:00 am

140
344
304
278
192
213
66

300
414
140
40

156
28

141
352

160

402
369
375
14

315
243
95

77

422
292
280

Open Pony AM5 1JO 1.15m

Benrose Starlight
Vapour Trail NZPH
Leopoldo TSH

LSL Moves Like Jagger
Windward Wiki
Springvale Tama
Inspecta Gadget
Oakspring Wildfire
What's Up Bro

Benrose Eclipse
Benrose Silver Shadow
Bespoke

Whakapirau Cherry Ripe
Doctor Jones

HillBilly

Emma Gillies
Molly Smith
Ruby Rae-Wood
Maria O'Connor
Harriet Jolly
Harriet Laing
Anae Shadbolt
Lily Plunkett
Ashleigh Wood
Emma Gillies
Summer Borrie
Maygen Gubb
Ellie Bennett
Samantha Gillies
Summer Spragg

Brown Town Builders Open Horse

A2 1.20m

Bravados NZPH
Castelada Il
Blytheburn Cuban Rose
TH Silvermoon
Wildheart

Duke

Casino GNZ
Corrida

Ngahiwi Stone
Quantico GNZ
Elleway GNZ
Numero Uno Nellie
Twist

Louise Marriot
Olivia Adams
Nicole White
Maddison

Sophie Townsend
Brianna Bailey
Olivia Robertson
Tyler McKee
Margot Curtis
Makenzie Causer
Quinn Coutts
Grace Percy
Olivia Crozier

13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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50

105
403
351
334
141
358
365
113
394
369
195

292
416
254
56

232
354
156
126
402
87

329
334
375
77

Ataahua Mana
Cavallo Marrone
Chalo ECPH
Corrine HSH

FF Lisandro
Lumarzo

Sea Monster
Gothenburg |
Puketeraki

Domino NZPH

TH Centrestage
Awatuna Moonlight
Madam

Fohn Friday
Commanding Oak
Quantum Queen GNZ
The Prosecutor GNZ
Maximillion

Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH

SP Blue eyed ghost
Genius

LC Samson

Kingsway Khan

Shoot The Breeze
Henton Exchequer
Kingslea Kiwi
Copabella Camouflage

HEALTHCARE

Molly Moffatt
Graciey Donnithorne
Steffi Whittaker
Sally Spicer
Tamara Silcock
Samantha Gillies
Angus Taylor
Gabrielle Thomas
Amy Evans

Katie Gerrets
Maddison

Todd Magner

Grace Percy
Madeline Woods
Katie Meredith
Lauren Buckley
Louise Marriott
Stephanie Suppan
Maygen Gubb
Jack Ford

Nicole White
Linda Cotton
Kirsty Sharapoff
Tamara Silcock
Sophie Townsend
Makenzie Causer

Ryman Healthcare Open Horse A2
1.30m-1.40m

13
35
358
315
141
402
35

Flying Dutchman DHU
Cera Cassina

Sea Coral

Grandaire

Lumarzo

LC Samson

Roxette ECPH

FMG

230
95
141

375
392
59
365
77
92

Cazette HSH

Ngahiwi Stone
Socrates De La Ve Z
Castelada Il

Kingslea Kiwi

Dingmac Eccles
Letano

Gothenburg |
Copabella Camouflage
Dexter

Lucinda Askin
Kimberley Bird
Angus Taylor
Olivia Robertson
Samantha Gillies
Nicole White
Kimberley Bird

/7 BetalVelt

Natural Solutions

FMG Young Rider Series in conj
with BetaVet 1.25-1.35m

Grace Manera
Margot Curtis
Samantha Gillies
Olivia Adams
Sophie Townsend
Rebecca Wardle
Anna Nalder
Gabrielle Thomas
Makenzie Causer
Holly Crean



# HARRISON LANE

DESIGN | CONSTRUCTION | CIVIL

5 Harrison Lane Pro-Am Series in
conj with Hussey Paint & Panel
Ltd 1.20-1.30m

1 4 Eye Catcher NZPH Rose Alfeld

2 358 Sea Monster Angus Taylor

3 369 TH Silvermoon Maddison

4 292 Fohn Friday Grace Percy

5 243 Corrida Tyler McKee

6 53 Renamour APH Victoria Brown

7 215 Emilio MSH Jess Land

9 329 Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff

10 334 FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock

12 238 WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock

13 166 Kettle GNZ Becky Harkerss

14 403 Whimsical WDS Steffi Whittaker

15 105 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne

16 402 Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White

17 333 Quainton Labyrinth Zoe Shore

18 4 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

20 112 Zactac Carnival Helen Ensor

21 372 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend

22 351 Corrine HSH Sally Spicer

23 57 Vali Molly Buist-Brown

24 369 TH Centrestage Maddison

6 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider
Series 1.15-1.25m

1 50 Glenmark Molly Moffatt

2 422 Elleway GNZ Quinn Coutts

3 183 Wishing Kiera Inglis

4 290 Telladega ECPH Jakob Pascoe

5 416 Zoe Madeline Woods

6 328 FH Monte Carlo Phoebe Howson

7 420 Sioda Johanna Wylaars

8 397 Cosmopolitan Georgia Weaver

9 297 Mountain Eutopia Sophie Pickens

11 191 Covergirl B Mikayla Wycliffe

12 36 Bewitched NZPH Meg Bisset

13 222 Quantily GNZ Hanna Lowe

14 356 Wabi Sabi Bella Taane

15 420 Blossom NZPH Johanna Wylaars

16 156 SP Blue eyed ghost Maygen Gubb

17 59 Icebreaker Il Anna Nalder

18 290 Bravo Jakob Pascoe

03 376 5653 7 Bri i Road, Hillsb P co.
7 Porthills Truck Centre Open Horse
AMS5 [JO 1.20m
1 254 ES Quincy Katie Meredith
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392
333
13

61

292
216
126
254
195

232
369
403
280
7

238
166
112
254
183
232
403

195

403
254
216
166
61

333
292
112
280
183

Dingmac Eccles
Saffron

Cascade

Pretoria HK
Sunny Disposition
Kilmarnoch
Genius

Quantum Queen GNZ
Awatuna Moonlight
Madam

Clicquot

Weiti Levade
Chalo ECPH
Twist

Lord Axel GNZ
WHF Eclipse

LT Holst Chief
Takapoto India
Whole Hearted
Wishing
Maximillion
Carpe Diem

Awatuna Moonlight
Madam

Carpe Diem

ES Quincy
Kilmarnoch

LT Holst Chief
Pretoria HK
Saffron

Sunny Disposition
Takapoto India
Twist

Wishing

HEALTHCARE

Rebecca Wardle
Zoe Shore
Lucinda Askin
Emma Burrell
Grace Percy
Josefin Lerbs
Jack Ford

Katie Meredith
Todd Magner

Louise Marriott
Maddison

Steffi Whittaker
Olivia Crozier
Makenzie Causer
Georgia McClintock
Becky Harkerss
Helen Ensor
Katie Meredith
Kiera Inglis
Louise Marriott
Steffi Whittaker

Graham McClintock Future Stars
Qualifier in conj with Class 7
1.20m

Todd Magner

Steffi Whittaker
Katie Meredith
Josefin Lerbs
Becky Harkerss
Emma Burrell
Zoe Shore
Grace Percy
Helen Ensor
Olivia Crozier
Kiera Inglis

Ryman Healthcare Pony AM5 1JO

Emma Gillies
Johanna Wylaars
Ashleigh Wood
Samantha Gillies
Sonya Benison
Anae Shadbolt
Ruby Rae-Wood
Kaitlyn Murray
Molly Smith
Molly Moffatt
Johanna Wylaars
Lily Plunkett
Maria O'Connor
Summer Spragg

Ashley Konig
Katie Meredith
Lucinda Askin
Rose Alfeld

1.20m
140 Benrose Playtime
420 Wembleybrook Tiffany
414 What's Up Bro
141 Doctor Jones
27 MF Spotlit
66 Inspecta Gadget
304 Leopoldo TSH
269 FC Fine Lace
344 BG Lennox
50 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin
420 Larabelle
300 Oakspring Wildfire
278 LSL Moves Like Jagger
352 HillBilly

Open Horse AM5 1IJO 1.10m

211 L'heure du vin
254 Valrhona GNZ
13 Federer NZPH
4 Celebration ECPH
234 Double J Barista

Chloe Martin



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
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90

243
328
318
32

293
118
324
236
254
13

190
215
57

249
251
216
195
368
206
118
144
124
369
392
56

381
324
375

303

215
160
115
160
314

249
203
334
47

145
306
336
421
222
257
112
294
413
90

295
146
334
336
209
76

368
244

104
169
398

Maximus Z

Shes a Heartbreaker
SF Royal Riley
Tanae Mahuta RE
Sea Minor

Delta Magneto
Lazarus GNZ

Red Rafferty

Secret Ambition
Vulcan GNZ
Gatsby NZPH

La Quinta

Ashstan Black Rose
Clear Ambitions
Pure Cascade
Cassini F'Eclipse
Kilmarnoch
Awatuna Rocketman
Ngahiwi Bahama Mama
Allie Saab

All About Fun

Set In Stone

The Flash Gordon
Weiti Levade

WS Empyrean

Icey Storm

Sassy Lass

Anthem

My Super Nova
Cassandra GNZ
TMS Annabella

Annie Baird

Tyler McKee
Phoebe Howson
Elsa Rosanowski
Tinesha Benson
Julia Percy

Emma Ferguson
Angela Ruddenklau
Nicole Martin

Katie Meredith
Lucinda Askin

Amy Johnston
Jess Land

Molly Buist-Brown
Amy McMullan
Gary Robinson
Josefin Lerbs

Todd Magner
Augusta Thompson
Candace Kingsbury
Emma Ferguson
Kristina Golubeva
Lucy Florance
Maddison

Rebecca Wardle
Lauren Buckley
Hannah Vaughan
Angela Ruddenklau
Sophie Townsend
Rose Alfeld

Ella Rae-Wood

Hampton Oval Ring 2
Sunday 8:00 am

Atomic Blonde CSNZ
Kiwi Sapphire

LT Holst Quasi

Pono

Wairoa Renegade
Harlequin NZPH
Cosmopolitan ECPH
Darvel Laura

TMS Vincenzo
Frankton ZQN
Whakanui de L'amour
Lucky Sonova

Ernie

Carousel ECPH
Charliez Champagne
BV Euro

Zactac Cleo

Dunrban Jack Sparrow
Coup Rocky Road
Maximus Z

Dubai 2

Ambrose Liqueur
Harry

TMS Buckabee
Global PH Anna Lena
Finch Farm Lasall
TH Geronimo

Lil LeRoux
Thornfield Luna
Tigerherz

Awatuna Aslan

Kiwi Nickel

Open Horse A2 1.0m

Jess Land

Louise Marriot
Harry Feast
Louise Marriot
Cam Robertson
Rose Alfeld

Amy McMullan
Caitlyn Kennington
Tamara Silcock
Millie Brinsdon
Isa Hermens
Patrick Redwood
Tessa Silcock
Noah Coutts
Hanna Lowe
Emma Miller-Brown
Helen Ensor
Bridget Peter
Michele Wilson
Annie Baird
Sarah Peterson
Jorja Gordon
Tamara Silcock
Tessa Silcock
Genevieve Kirwan
Cassidy Causer
Augusta Thompson
Sophia Mckendry
Rose Alfeld
Georgie Dickson
Siara Harmon
Jacquie Webb

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26

65

54

19

294
63

334
401
265
347
169
192
303
233
315
216
376
392
402
254
316
139
132
183
362
114
126
384
381
307
171
142
42

21

275
228
391
283
324
205
242
319
190
37

246
145
380
346
226

240
50

221
89

407
201
155
342
423
121
272

23
406
255
98
184

192
43

Rubinstar HH
NeverSayNever
Riverdown Rock N Roll
Tobago Sunrise 2
Paris b

Red

Mr Melman

Nike Xtreme
Avantti

Carini

Ngahiwi Bewitched
TMS Annabella
Riverbrook Sonic
Oak Lane's Star
Major Paradise
American Idol
Dingmac Graduate
Double J Wolverine
Foxy Lady GNZ
Daphne DHU
Castanea Xtreme
Lansina

Bendoran Digger
AA Bedazzled
Diplomatic Shot
Masaii Mara GNZ
Enzo GTO

Sassy Lass
Alouette MB

Deo Volente EH
Mojito

Final Impression
Shaka Zulu Il
Steffields The Supervisor
Pendarra's Nemo

Holmslee's Pocket Rocket

Poppy
Dynamic AR

ST Ammolite

Sea Cruiser
Bellwood O'Banion
La Quinta

BF Pocahontas

Open Pony A2 1.0m

Feather Storm

ONO

Ashton Puss N Boots
Counting Stars
Kennybrook Meggy
Mouse

Just Simply Red
Pioneer Spring Loaded
TF Temperance Brennan
Dun Deal

One Hit Wonder

Rydal Moett

Foxley Pocket Rocket
Starlight Smarda
Parents Paying
Galaxy Sapphire
DaVinci's Masterpiece

Jackson EF

Galaxy X Factor
Eleanor Rigby

Sweet Adagio

Triple Star Picture Me
Now

Tendulkar

Winkie Dinkie

Silver Xanadu

Elysie Calder
Makaela Bruce
Gayle Baker
Bridget Peter
Janine Burton
Tamara Silcock
Rebekah Welsford
Abriele Morse
Skye Somerville
Siara Harmon
Harriet Jolly
Ella Rae-Wood
Leonie Marshall
Olivia Robertson
Josefin Lerbs
India Trolove
Rebecca Wardle
Nicole White
Katie Meredith
Pepa-Jay Boddy
Georgie Gibbons
Angela Frewer
Kiera Inglis
Hannah thickett
Claudia Faulkner
Jack Ford
Alexis Venning
Hannah Vaughan
Georgia Reid
Eva Harris
Freya Ginnever
Carl Bowden
Abbey Baker
Maggie Nichols
Kate Mahan
Taylah Ward
Jessica Orr
Angela Ruddenklau
Hannah King
Ashleigh Mcllroy
Sophie Rosanowski
Amy Johnston
Mikayla Blake

Grace McKnight
Isa Hermens
Emily van Herpt
Sophie Smith
Casey Mackintosh

Kate McDonald
Molly Moffatt
Dayna Lowe
Mitchell Cowan
Niamh Wilding
Kate Kelso
Caseylee Gubb
Anna Smith
Isla Young

Ellie Flett
Tasmin Nelson-
knauf

Ella Ferguson
Emily Wilding
Jade Miller
Eliza Dalzell
Amy Ingram

Ava Andersen
Harriet Jolly
Rose Bowden



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38

12

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51

419

339
28
378
302
89
415
143
78
51

347

115
57

397
254
299
160
158
117
86

47

263
206
188
371
245
257
106
144
63

283
334
33

419
118
381
47

303
19

54

194
209
106
376
392
403
334
236
368
118
123

126
114
233
169
134
55

391
171
157
251
56

324
313

My Buffalo Soldier
Freestyle Twist & Shout
Toffee Du Lux
Campeon Holly
Ellangowan Khan
Kaycee Replicate

KL Dream Dance
Dingmac Dark Mocha
Awatuna Louis Vivant
Kabo Tonto

Marsden Magic
Belladonna

Pork Chop

Caldoctro ECPH
Clear Ambitions
Cosmopolitan

ES Quincy

Kiwi Award

Pono

Too Tango

Waitangi Netflix
Cordelia

Frankton ZQN
Montalto

Allie Saab

Ice Warrior

Donala Dundee
Edward NZPH

BV Euro

Google NZPH

Set In Stone

Paris b

Poppy

Harry

Cera Catalina
Wairoa Ruskyn
Lazarus GNZ

Sassy Lass
Cardrona Xtreme
TMS Annabella
Clariton
NeverSayNever
Awatuna Scarlett Rose
Global PH Anna Lena
G Force NZPH
American Ildol

WS Empyrean
Carpe Diem

Red

Secret Ambition
Ngahiwi Bahama Mama
All About Fun

On The Point Laurent-
Perrier

Masaii Mara GNZ
Tripel Shot
Riverbrook Sonic
Carini

Serendipity Poseidon
Its Just George

Holmslee's Pocket Rocket

Deo Volente EH
My Lion Heart
Cassini F'Eclipse
Icey Storm

Red Rafferty
Skyhi Sensei

Eva Wylaars
Livvie Allen
Poppy Slater
Ellie Bennett
Hannah Udy
Cara Quinn
Mitchell Cowan
Lauren Wood
Molly Ginnever
Lucy Charteris
Sam Moffatt
Raewyn Adams
Skye Somerville

Open Horse A2 1.10m

Harry Feast

Molly Buist-Brown
Georgia Weaver
Katie Meredith
Jordie Plunkett
Louise Marriot
Desley Haas
Lindsay Colwell
Tamara Coster
Millie Brinsdon
Ben Wood
Candace Kingsbury
Arabella Jarman
Samantha Torrie
Sonia Mckerchar
Emma Miller-Brown
Georgina Dormer
Kristina Golubeva
Janine Burton
Jessica Orr
Tamara Silcock
Jaimee Bird

Eva Wylaars
Emma Ferguson
Hannah Vaughan
Millie Brinsdon
Ella Rae-Wood
Gayle Baker
Makaela Bruce
Ruby Knightbridge
Genevieve Kirwan
Georgina Dormer
India Trolove
Rebecca Wardle
Steffi Whittaker
Tamara Silcock
Nicole Martin
Augusta Thompson
Emma Ferguson
Katie Flett

Jack Ford
Claudia Faulkner
Leonie Marshall
Siara Harmon
Harriet Gardner
Savannah Bruce
Taylah Ward
Eva Harris
Danielle Guiver
Gary Robinson
Lauren Buckley
Angela Ruddenklau
Brodie Roberts

52 37
53 192
54 384
55 145
56 7
57 211
58 222
59 243
60 149
61 307
62 203
63 368
64 191
65 65
66 336
67 334
68 234
69 222
70 139
71 319
72 190
73 228
74 207
75 351
76 420
77 347
78 142
79 316
80 104
82 314
83 275
84 295
13

1 50
2 155
3 406
4 378
5 192
6 184
8 221
9 89
10 5
11 415
12 98
13 346
14 339
15 380
16 192
17 407
18 240
19 27
20 145
21 347
22 89

14

2 149
3 245
4 113

BF Pocahontas
Ngahiwi Bewitched
Enzo GTO
Whakanui de L'amour
Bella K

L'heure du vin
Quantily GNZ

Shes a Heartbreaker
Sinaloa GNZ
Corletto MB

Darvel Laura

TH Geronimo
Covergirl B
Rubinstar HH

Ernie

TMS Vincenzo
Double J Barista
Charliez Champagne
Castanea Xtreme
Bellwood O'Banion
La Quinta
Pendarra's Nemo
Archie Amor
Calypso K

Sioda

Avantti

Mojito

Daphne DHU
Tigerherz

Wairoa Renegade

Mikayla Blake
Harriet Jolly

Alexis Venning

Isa Hermens
Georgia Allison
Ashley Konig
Hanna Lowe

Tyler McKee

Dee Grant
Georgia Reid
Caitlyn Kennington
Augusta Thompson
Mikayla Wycliffe
Elysie Calder
Tessa Silcock
Tamara Silcock
Chloe Martin
Hanna Lowe
Georgie Gibbons
Sophie Rosanowski
Amy Johnston
Kate Mahan
Elizabeth Bell
Sally Spicer
Johanna Wylaars
Skye Somerville
Freya Ginnever
Pepa-Jay Boddy
Georgie Dickson
Cam Robertson

Steffields The Supervisor Maggie Nichols

Dubai 2

Pioneer Spring Loaded
Foxley Pocket Rocket
Galaxy X Factor
Ellangowan Khan
Windward Wiki

Triple Star Picture Me
Now

TF Temperance Brennan
KL Dream Dance
Freestyle Twist & Shout
Dingmac Dark Mocha
Sweet Adagio
Counting Stars

Toffee Du Lux

Ashton Puss N Boots
Winkie Dinkie

One Hit Wonder

Just Simply Red

MF Spotlit

ONO

Pork Chop

Dun Deal

Sinaloa GNZ
Edward NZPH
Puketeraki

Sarah Peterson

Open Pony A2 1.10m

Molly Moffatt
Caseylee Gubb
Emily Wilding
Hannah Udy
Harriet Jolly
Amy Ingram

Dayna Lowe
Mitchell Cowan
Livvie Allen
Lauren Wood
Eliza Dalzell
Sophie Smith
Poppy Slater
Emily van Herpt
Harriet Jolly
Niamh Wilding
Kate McDonald
Sonya Benison
Isa Hermens
Skye Somerville
Mitchell Cowan

lavern

arn

BAR & H!ll/

Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur
Rider Series in conj with Tavern
Harewood 1.10-1.20m

Dee Grant
Sonia Mckerchar
Amy Evans



5 207
6 188
7 210
8 55
10 307
11 19
12 354
13 392
14 134
15 158
16 117
17 313
18 56
19 324
20 86
21 87
22 157
23 61
141

1 318
2 216
3 60
5 263
6 394
7 194
8 293
9 193
15

1 322
2 208
3 260
4 85
5 252
6 172
7 393
8 277
9 338
10 52
11 322
12 313

Archie Amor

Elizabeth Bell

Ice Warrior Arabella Jarman
Payback Charlotte Knowler
Its Just George Savannah Bruce
Corletto MB Georgia Reid
Clariton Gayle Baker

Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH Stephanie Suppan

WS Empyrean
Serendipity Poseidon
Too Tango

Waitangi Netflix
Skyhi Sensei

The Prosecutor GNZ
Anthem

Cordelia

Kingsway Khan

My Lion Heart
Pretoria HK

4

Rebecca Wardle
Harriet Gardner
Desley Haas
Lindsay Colwell
Brodie Roberts
Lauren Buckley
Angela Ruddenklau
Tamara Coster
Linda Cotton
Danielle Guiver
Emma Burrell

/\‘,

POWER

Tanae Mahuta RE
Kilmarnoch

Kiwi Glimpse

Montalto

Double J Blueprint
Awatuna Scarlett Rose
Delta Magneto
Starborough Sandman

ConcretePower Junior Amateur
Rider ridden simultaneously with
Class 14 1.10-1.20m

Elsa Rosanowski
Josefin Lerbs
Tayler Nalder

Ben Wood

Katie Gerrets
Ruby Knightbridge
Julia Percy
Madeline Jones

-
WaterForce

wise with water

WaterForce Arena Ring 3

Sunday 8:00 am

Afallons Royal Arabseque

Tallyho Mayflower
Willowview Real Deal
Radways Motown
Mercivale Tazman
Sacred Knight

Thats That

HVP Briar Rose
Brackenleighs Ordained
Wembleybrook Just
Dandy

Windsor Gangster
Sovereign

Clip Clop Equestrian Introductory
Pony Series 70cm

Grace Roy

Izrael Kingsbury
Tara Morgan
Danielle Cook
Olivia Mehrtens
Samantha
Borcovsky

Amy Wassell
Stevie Lee Gregan
Charlotte Slater
Georgia Brown

Grace Roy
Brodie Roberts

13
14
15

16
17
18

16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

H
\'
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409 Rocky Road Greer Williams

326 Piper Ellie Scotland

75 Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon Penny Carter-Scofield

289 Silver Possum Alyssa Parris

204 Bendigo Victor Emma King

179 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell

Introductory Pony 80cm

289 Silver Possum Alyssa Parris

409 Rocky Road Greer Williams

227 Corivale Greased Lightning PJ Mackintosh

26 Tuscan Treo Elleanor Bell

231 Galaxy Mini Me Kate Buchanan

16 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

408 Cavalry Man Fern Wilkinson

208 Tallyho Mayflower Izrael Kingsbury

172 Sacred Knight Samantha
Borcovsky

202 Nemo Laura Kelso

128 Goldridge Winchester Blaise France

252 Mercivale Tazman Olivia Mehrtens

322 Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

167 Rosewood All In Tempo Jasmine Harley

26 Korimako Paper Road Elleanor Bell

102 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

326 Piper Ellie Scotland

179 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell

101 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-
Crossley

342 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

224 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Alice Macdonald

338 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater

75 Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon Penny Carter-Scofield

22 Smart Spark Chloe Baker

393 Thats That Amy Wassell

322 Windsor Gangster Grace Roy

182 Chocolate Annabel Hutton

332 Hilkens Denilla Olivia Sheehan

313 Sovereign Brodie Roberts

260 Willowview Real Deal Tara Morgan

204 Bendigo Victor Emma King

175 Kolour Me Emily Henderson

98 Sweet Amaretto Eliza Dalzell

277 HVP Briar Rose Stevie Lee Gregan

144 Nugget Kristina Golubeva

52 Wembleybrook Just Georgia Brown

Dandy
85 Radways Motown Danielle Cook

MARINETEC

Marine Tech Engineering Open
Pony Series 90cm

153 Tallyho Blue Masquerade Isabella Grigg
179 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
173 Mustang Millie Esther Heal

78 Kabo Tonto Lucy Charteris
231 Galaxy Mini Me Kate Buchanan

8 Tendulkar Ava Andersen

2 Belladonna Raewyn Adams

204 Bendigo Victor
119 Didicoy
408 Cavalry Man

Emma King
Phoebe Ffoulkes
Fern Wilkinson



11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
300
300
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17

18
19
20

19

326
227

221
313
172

423
175
332
252
26

201
128
119
144
342
164
202
272

302
186
182
101

98
51
26
250
277
102

342
246
424
164
22

302
224
16

340
167
379
75

250
78

26

164
340
224
173
201
246
424
302
423
143
43

186
272

226
379

26
164

Piper

Ellie Scotland

Corivale Greased Lightning PJ Mackintosh

Pacific Gold
Sovereign
Sacred Knight

Parents Paying
Kolour Me

Hilkens Denilla
Mercivale Tazman
Tuscan Treo

Rydal Moett
Goldridge Winchester
Lofty

Nugget

Starlight Smarda

NS HEY MICKEY
Nemo

DaVinci’'s Masterpiece

Kaycee Replicate
Its A Gamble
Chocolate

Haven Witchhazel

Sweet Amaretto
Marsden Magic
Korimako Paper Road
Kabo Zoolander

HVP Briar Rose
Splash Bandicoot

El Alpha G Wizz
Feather Storm

Ruby Blue

AW Valentina

Smart Spark

Ellen Vanin Untouchable
Redcliffs Kodak Moment
Moonspirit Jitterbug
Moccochino

Rosewood All In Tempo
Dingmac Fable

Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon

Open Pony 1.0m

Kabo Zoolander

Kabo Tonto

Korimako Paper Road
NS HEY MICKEY
Moccochino

Redcliffs Kodak Moment
Mustang Millie

Rydal Moett

Feather Storm

Ruby Blue

Ellen Vanin Untouchable
Parents Paying
Awatuna Louis Vivant
Silver Xanadu

Its A Gamble

DaVinci’'s Masterpiece

Kennybrook Meggy
Mouse

Dingmac Fable
Tuscan Treo

AW Valentina

Dayna Lowe
Brodie Roberts
Samantha
Borcovsky

Isla Young
Emily Henderson
Olivia Sheehan
Olivia Mehrtens
Elleanor Bell
Kate Kelso
Blaise France
Phoebe Ffoulkes
Kristina Golubeva
Anna Smith
Billie Hampton
Laura Kelso
Tasmin Nelson-
knauf

Cara Quinn
Chloe Jacques
Annabel Hutton
Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Eliza Dalzell
Sam Moffatt
Elleanor Bell
Martha McRae
Stevie Lee Gregan
Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

Anna Smith
Grace McKnight
Lilly Wright

Billie Hampton
Chloe Baker
Cara Quinn
Alice Macdonald
Harriet Baker
Zoe Slater
Jasmine Harley
Pippa Ussher

Penny Carter-Scofield

Martha McRae
Lucy Charteris
Elleanor Bell
Billie Hampton
Zoe Slater

Alice Macdonald
Esther Heal
Kate Kelso
Grace McKnight
Lilly Wright
Cara Quinn

Isla Young

Molly Ginnever
Rose Bowden
Chloe Jacques
Tasmin Nelson-
knauf

Casey Mackintosh

Pippa Ussher
Elleanor Bell
Billie Hampton

Introductory Horse 70cm

O©CoO~NOOA~AWNEPE
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316
304
162
276
148
422
81

296
117
207
320
72

364
110
321
301
38

67

261
316
304
180
55

370
292
152
207
44

422
306
110
81

360
148
87

256
363
38

276
15

67

162
232
203
306
284
250
390
320
72

395
214
259
115
296
151
270
315
35

321
301
364

249
35

301
315
364

Awatuna Rhythm King
JL Arosa

Bellwood Cergio
Sterling Silver Il
Montrose Rua

Gusto le Roux

Shaw Can

Sweet As Bro

Puddle

Clifton Amor

Albut Me

Josephine MCH
Baba Ganoush

Astek Valeta
Diamantin HSH
Legacy VWNZ

DSH Kerala Paradise
CC Secret Weapon

Pepa-Jay Boddy
Ruby Rae-Wood
Nichola Hamburger
Bridget Noble
Hayley Graham
Quinn Coutts
Megan Clark
Jasmine Phillips
Lindsay Colwell
Elizabeth Bell
Amalia Rowley
Paige Campion
Eloise Thomas
Karolina Dyszy
Amanda Roy
Zara Power
Faith Blakemore
Chloe Cameron

Introductory Horse 80cm

Captain Cat
Awatuna Rhythm King
JL Arosa
Illumination

Lets Tango Too
Sweet but Psycho
Sienna MVNZ
Domino Downs
Clifton Amor
Cornerstone
Gusto le Roux
Woody

Astek Valeta
Shaw Can

Luca

Montrose Rua
Call Me Maybe MC
Ramiro Mac |
Chocolatier

DSH Kerala Paradise
Sterling Silver Il
Ventura Boulevard
CC Secret Weapon
Bellwood Cergio
Eastwood ECPH
Indulgent

Fergus

Granted

Tahrwini
Holmslee's Onyx
Albut Me
Josephine MCH
Chalky

Alfie

Hayley Blue
Puddle

Sweet As Bro
Ziggaloo

Zeus Arrow

Levi Xtreme

Cera Carinya
Diamantn HSH
Legacy VWNZ
Baba Ganoush

Tess Morgan
Pepa-Jay Boddy
Ruby Rae-Wood
Shannon Hunt
Savannah Bruce
Chloe Tillard
Grace Percy
Millie Greenslade
Elizabeth Bell
Emily Bowler
Quinn Coutts
Patrick Redwood
Karolina Dyszy
Megan Clark
Anna Kate Taylor
Hayley Graham
Linda Cotton
Kate Costello
Catherine Thomas
Faith Blakemore
Bridget Noble
Melanie Bainbridge
Chloe Cameron
Nichola Hamburger
Louise Marriott
Caitlyn Kennington
Patrick Redwood
Bridget O'Sullivan
Martha McRae
Bryney ward
Amalia Rowley
Paige Campion
Jackie Wear
Amber Quinn
Andrew Monopoli
Harry Feast
Jasmine Phillips
Katie Parris

Pam Neal

Olivia Robertson
Kimberley Bird
Amanda Roy
Zara Power
Eloise Thomas

Introductory Horse 90cm

Donner Diego BV
Cera Carinya
Legacy VWNZ
Levi Xtreme
Baba Ganoush

Amy McMullan
Kimberley Bird
Zara Power
Olivia Robertson
Eloise Thomas



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

22
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177
12

267
392
348
292
390
195
306
259
232
250
55

284
395
122
256
87

389
81

370
114
33

15

261
214
362
336
114
284
306
203
191
276
274

151
386
111
38

304
355
313
270
161
363
320
235
198
273
44

360
163
148
152
349

235
183
76

270
114
161
177

Puruhi Star
Leisure Time Larry
Ngahiwi Gandalf
WS Asterix

Blanc de la Ciel
Sienna MVNZ
Holmslee's Onyx
Awatuna Starboy
Fergus

Hayley Blue
Eastwood ECPH
Tahrwini

Lets Tango Too
Zara

Chalky

Blue

Ramiro Mac |

Call Me Maybe MC
Durado

Shaw Can

Sweet but Psycho
Sinueux Shot
Double J Wilbur
Ventura Boulevard
Captain Cat

Alfie

AA Bedazzled
Harry
Shapeshifter I
Granted

Woody

Indulgent
Glamourgirl B
Sterling Silver 11
WRS Triple Star Class
Act.

Ziggaloo

Aoraki CFE

Kaha

DSH Kerala Paradise
Ellie May James
JL Arosa

Musca

Chit Chat KSNZ
Zeus Arrow

MF Mouse
Chocolatier
Welkome Addition
Fletcher

Picture This
Epona's Jasper
Cornerstone

Luca

Pennbretti Braveheart
Oakley's Dunit
Domino Downs
Caspian

Kira Hendry
Chloe Askew
Andrew Munro
Rebecca Wardle
Jess Sonne
Grace Percy
Bryney ward
Todd Magner
Patrick Redwood
Andrew Monopoli
Louise Marriott
Martha McRae
Savannah Bruce
Bridget O'Sullivan
Jackie Wear
Grace flett

Kate Costello
Linda Cotton
Dayna Walsh
Megan Clark
Chloe Tillard
Claudia Faulkner
Jaimee Bird
Melanie Bainbridge
Tess Morgan
Amber Quinn
Hannah thickett
Tessa Silcock
Claudia Faulkner
Bridget O'Sullivan
Patrick Redwood
Caitlyn Kennington
Mikayla Wycliffe
Bridget Noble
Dean Nicholls

Katie Parris
Elizabeth Vincent
Lucy Edwards
Faith Blakemore
Livvie Allen

Ruby Rae-Wood
Alison Sutton
Brodie Roberts
Pam Neal
Kristen Haigh
Catherine Thomas
Amalia Rowley
India Martin
Emma-Lee Kelly
Riley Nelson-Knauf
Emily Bowler
Anna Kate Taylor
Josie Greer
Hayley Graham
Millie Greenslade
Sarfia Sparks

Complete
Physiotherapy

Fletcher
Bendoran Digger
Finch Farm Lasall
Zeus Arrow
Shapeshifter Il
MF Mouse

Puruhi Star

Complete Physio Open Horse
Series 1.0m

India Martin
Kiera Inglis
Cassidy Causer
Pam Neal
Claudia Faulkner
Kristen Haigh
Kira Hendry

10
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
50
51
52

33

169
355
198
195
216
349
386
111
12

273
294
274

114
306
389
392
191
353
320
19

267
242
413
294
336
146
348
313
148
106
392
120
122
284
401
152
163

336
353
362
249

Al |

Awatuna Aslan
Musca

Picture This
Awatuna Starboy
Major Paradise
Caspian

Aoraki CFE

Kaha

Leisure Time Larry
Epona's Jasper
Tobago Sunrise 2
WRS Triple Star Class
Act.

Sinueux Shot
Lucky Sonova
Durado

Dingmac Graduate
Glamourgirl B
Tabasco

Welkome Addition
Riverdown Rock N Roll
Ngahiwi Gandalf
Sea Cruiser

Coup Rocky Road
Dunrban Jack Sparrow
TMS Buckabee
Ambrose Liqueur
Blanc de la Ciel
Chit Chat KSNZ
Oakley's Dunit
Villanova

WS Asterix
Georgina GNZ
Blue

Zara

Mr Melman
Domino Downs
Pennbretti Braveheart
Ellie May James
Harry

Memo

AA Bedazzled
Donner Diego BV

Siara Harmon
Alison Sutton
Emma-Lee Kelly
Todd Magner
Josefin Lerbs
Sarfia Sparks
Elizabeth Vincent
Lucy Edwards
Chloe Askew
Riley Nelson-Knauf
Bridget Peter
Dean Nicholls

Claudia Faulkner
Patrick Redwood
Dayna Walsh
Rebecca Wardle
Mikayla Wycliffe
Harriet Stock
Amalia Rowley
Gayle Baker
Andrew Munro
Ashleigh Mcllroy
Michele Wilson
Bridget Peter
Tessa Silcock
Jorja Gordon
Jess Sonne
Brodie Roberts
Hayley Graham
Georgina Dormer
Rebecca Wardle
Pip Ffoulkes
Grace flett
Bridget O'Sullivan
Rebekah Welsford
Millie Greenslade
Josie Greer
Livvie Allen
Tessa Silcock
Harriet Stock
Hannah thickett
Amy McMullan

RinAae and Clacenec are NR AW

OPRDFPR and late antriee ride firet

Monday 25th October 2021

EAST COAST

Hampton Oval
McMillans Equine Feeds Ring 1
Monday 8:00 am

CANTERBURY
EQUINE CLINIC

East Coast Performance Horses 5-
Year-Old Breeders Series in conj



Canterbury Equine Clinic 1.10m 20 222 Quantily GNZ Hanna Lowe

21 115 Caldoctro ECPH Harry Feast
. . . 22 87 Kingsway Khan Linda Cotton
1 402 Double J Wolverine Nicole White 23 304 Dor?wino l)\/lZPH Katie Gerrets
2 4 Harlequin NZPH Rose Alfeld o4 14 Duke Brianna Bailey
3 249 Cosmopolitan ECPH Amy McMullan . : h
25 191 Covergirl B Mikayla Wycliffe
S 421 Carousel ECPH Noah Coutts 26 216 Kilmarnoch Josefin Lerbs
6 303 TMS Annabella Ella Rae-Wood 27 145 Whakanui de L'amour Isa Hermens
7 126 Masaii Mara GNZ Jack Ford
8 7 Bella K Georgia Allison ;
9 4 Thornfield Luna Rose Alfeld 34.1 Grah.a.m MCCIm.tOC.k Future Stars
10 324 Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau Qua“f'er In conj with Class 34
11 19 Riverdown Rock N Roll  Gayle Baker 1.20m
195 Awatuna Moonlight Todd Magner
Madam
36 Bewitched NZPH Meg Bisset
307 Corletto MB Georgia Reid
394 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets
394 Double J Blueprint Katie Gerrets
14 Duke Brianna Bailey
254 ES Quincy Katie Meredith
216 Kilmarnoch Josefin Lerbs
166 LT Holst Chief Becky Harkerss
61 Pretoria HK Emma Burrell
333 Saffron Zoe Shore
- 280 Twist Olivia Crozier
ULTRA-MOX < Hazlett 183 Wishing Kiera Inglis
People Together
35 Ultramox 6-Year-Old Breeders
Series in conj with Hazlett Rural
1.20m
1 106 G Force NZPH Georgina Dormer
2 4 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld
3 13 Gatsby NZPH Lucinda Askin
4 112 Takapoto India Helen Ensor :
5 68 Zealand Blue HSH Emily Cammock 25 Hussey Paint & Panel Ltd Pony
6 150 Sinaloa GNZ Nic Grant Mini Prix 1.15-1.20m
7 230 Estelle Grace Manera 1 28 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Ellie Bennett
8 195 Awatuna Rocketman Todd Magner 2 156 Bespoke Maygen Gubb
9 77 Lord Axel GNZ Makenzie Causer 3 278 LSL Moves Like Jagger Maria O'Connor
10 4 Cassandra GNZ Rose Alfeld 4 300 Oakspring Wildfire Lily Plunkett
11 249 Pure Cascade Amy McMullan 5 27 MF Spotlit Sonya Benison
12 106 Google NZPH Georgina Dormer 6 414 What's Up Bro Ashleigh Wood
7 141 Doctor Jones Samantha Gillies
8 40 Benrose Silver Shadow Summer Borrie
9 304 Leopoldo TSH Ruby Rae-Wood
10 352 HillBilly Summer Spragg
. 7
34 Porthills Truck Centre Open Horse 2 (a,,[e,. ury
Phase 1.20m ;
397 Cosmopolitan Georgia Weaver 2$
333 Saffron Zoe Shore snotnine  Nume?
2 195 Awatuna Moonlight Todd Magner o 2
Madam ’ ’ & \Sa (/ c/ /my
3 365 Gothenburg | Gabrielle Thomas
g 126 E?d:&esft'\ézhf’e': Iélé(élli])(/jaH :rsk'g:‘ss 26 Matthews Hanoverians 7-Year-Old
6 19 Clariton Gayle Baker Breeders Series in conj with
7 307 Corletto MB Georgia Reid Canterbury Saddlery 1.30m
8 183 Wishing Kiera Inglis
9 394 Double J Blueprint Katie Gerrets 1 369 TH Silvermoon Maddison
10 117 Waitangi Netflix Lindsay Colwell 2 77 Quantico GNZ Makenzie Causer
12 280 Twist Olivia Crozier 3 4 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld
13 324 Anthem Angela Ruddenklau
14 61 Pretoria HK Emma Burrell
15 293 Delta Magneto Julia Percy
16 36 Bewitched NZPH Meg Bisset
17 254 ES Quincy Katie Meredith

19 245 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
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344
420
140
50
213
269
66
344
420
0 140
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141
77
53
166
372
334
50
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403
10 230
11 141
12 358

29

35
13
315
402
35

abhwnN B

30

254
292
334
59

A wWNPE

COUNTRYTV

Vapour Trail NZPH
Larabelle

Benrose Playtime

Te Ngaio Raggamuffin
Springvale Tama

FC Fine Lace
Inspecta Gadget

BG Lennox
Wembleybrook Tiffany
Benrose Eclipse

arn

BAR & BRI

Socrates De La Ve Z
Copabella Camouflage
Renamour APH
Kettle GNZ

Corofina ECPH

FF Lisandro
Glenmark

Eye Catcher NZPH
Whimsical WDS
Cazette HSH
Lumarzo

Sea Coral

mz

&Y
s{w)<

HE
SADDLERY
BARN

Country TV Pony Grand Prix
Series in conj with Saddlery Barn
1.20-1.30m

Molly Smith
Johanna Wylaars
Emma Gillies
Molly Moffatt
Harriet Laing
Kaitlyn Murray
Anae Shadbolt
Molly Smith
Johanna Wylaars
Emma Gillies

It

Tavern Harewood Horse Mini Prix
1.30-1.40m

Samantha Gillies
Makenzie Causer
Victoria Brown
Becky Harkerss
Courtney Townsend
Tamara Silcock
Molly Moffatt
Rose Alfeld

Steffi Whittaker
Grace Manera
Samantha Gillies
Angus Taylor

= EVOEVENTS

Cera Cassina

Flying Dutchman DHU
Grandaire

LC Samson

Roxette ECPH

TMS EQUESTRIAN %%E
]

Whole Hearted
Numero Uno Nellie
Henton Exchequer
Letano

EvoEvents Horse Grand Prix
Series in conj with Kinloch Farms
1.40-1.50m

Kimberley Bird
Lucinda Askin
Olivia Robertson
Nicole White
Kimberley Bird

TMS EQUESTRIAN

TMS Equestrian Horse
Championship 1.30m

Katie Meredith
Grace Percy
Tamara Silcock
Anna Nalder

31

126
92
402
329
13

112
254
292

160
403
232
238
243
328
32

420
369
210
315
333
354
292
95

358
14

392
195

328
375
50

420
232
403

57

139
254
145
209
251
54

150
206
336
351
230
334
233
134
223
90

263
211
216

Genius
Dexter

Blytheburn Cuban Rose

Shoot The Breeze
Cascade

Castelada ll

Zactac Carnival
Quantum Queen GNZ
Fohn Friday

Jack Ford

Holly Crean
Nicole White
Kirsty Sharapoff
Lucinda Askin
Olivia Adams
Helen Ensor
Katie Meredith
Grace Percy

o A %:5-_- ‘m
7

Bravados NZPH
Carpe Diem
Maximillion
WHF Eclipse
Corrida

FH Monte Carlo
Sea Minor
Sioda

TH Centrestage
Payback
Casino GNzZ
Quainton Labyrinth

Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH

Sunny Disposition
Ngahiwi Stone
Sea Monster
Duke

Dingmac Eccles
Awatuna Moonlight
Madam

SF Royal Riley
Wildheart
Ataahua Mana
Blossom NZPH
Clicquot

Chalo ECPH

Ellie May James

TMS Equestrian Horse
Championship 1.20m

Louise Marriot
Steffi Whittaker
Louise Marriott
Georgia McClintock
Tyler McKee
Phoebe Howson
Tinesha Benson
Johanna Wylaars
Maddison
Charlotte Knowler
Olivia Robertson
Zoe Shore
Stephanie Suppan
Grace Percy
Margot Curtis
Angus Taylor
Brianna Bailey
Rebecca Wardle
Todd Magner

Phoebe Howson
Sophie Townsend
Molly Moffatt
Johanna Wylaars
Louise Marriott
Steffi Whittaker
Livvie Allen

Hampton Oval Ring 2
Monday 8:00 am

Clear Ambitions
Castanea Xtreme
Valrhona GNZ
Whakanui de L'amour
Global PH Anna Lena
Cassini F'Eclipse
NeverSayNever
Sinaloa GNZ

Allie Saab

Ernie

Calypso K

Estelle

Red

Riverbrook Sonic
Serendipity Poseidon
Jailhouse Rockin
Maximus Z

Montalto

L'heure du vin

Major Paradise

Open Horse 2 Phase 1.10m

Molly Buist-Brown
Georgie Gibbons
Katie Meredith
Isa Hermens
Genevieve Kirwan
Gary Robinson
Makaela Bruce
Nic Grant
Candace Kingsbury
Tessa Silcock
Sally Spicer
Grace Manera
Tamara Silcock
Leonie Marshall
Harriet Gardner
Cat MacClure
Annie Baird

Ben Wood

Ashley Konig
Josefin Lerbs



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55

17
18
19
21
22
23
23
24
25

37

236
171
169
142
368
215
195
243
381
334
207
71

222
290
234
306
118
19

183
297
275
257
68

334
394
126
193
295
84

410
57

118
215

EQUI-LISE

Secret Ambition

Deo Volente EH
Carini

Mojito

TH Geronimo
Ashstan Black Rose
Awatuna Rocketman
Shes a Heartbreaker
Sassy Lass

TMS Vincenzo
Archie Amor
Bluewater

Charliez Champagne
Telladega ECPH
Double J Barista
Lucky Sonova

All About Fun
Clariton

Wishing

Mountain Eutopia

Steffields The Supervisor

BV Euro

Zealand Blue HSH
Harry

Domino NZPH
Masaii Mara GNZ

Starborough Sandman

Dubai 2
Eireann All Heart

Riverdance Black Jack

Mr Melman
Lazarus GNZ
Atomic Blonde CSNZ

LIME BASED FERTILISER FOR

HEALTHY HORSE PASTURE

145
121
155
240
98

346
192

89

221
255
419
184

50
339
407
192
406
415
23
173
89

ONO
Galaxy Sapphire

Foxley Pocket Rocket

Just Simply Red
Sweet Adagio
Counting Stars
Windward Wiki

Freestyle Twist & Shout

Dun Deal

TF Temperance Brennan

Eleanor Righy
My Buffalo Soldier

Triple Star Picture Me

Now

Pioneer Spring Loaded

Toffee Du Lux
One Hit Wonder
Winkie Dinkie
Galaxy X Factor

Dingmac Dark Mocha

Jackson EF
Mustang Millie
KL Dream Dance

Nicole Martin

Eva Harris

Siara Harmon
Freya Ginnever
Augusta Thompson
Jess Land

Todd Magner
Tyler McKee
Hannah Vaughan
Tamara Silcock
Elizabeth Bell
Olivia Waddy
Hanna Lowe
Jakob Pascoe
Chloe Martin
Patrick Redwood
Emma Ferguson
Gayle Baker
Kiera Inglis
Sophie Pickens
Maggie Nichols
Emma Miller-Brown
Emily Cammock
Tamara Silcock
Katie Gerrets
Jack Ford
Madeline Jones
Sarah Peterson
Charlotte Colebrook
Georgia Williams
Molly Buist-Brown
Emma Ferguson
Jess Land

Equi-lise Pony Points 1.10m
Championship

Isa Hermens
Ellie Flett
Caseylee Gubb
Kate McDonald
Eliza Dalzell
Sophie Smith
Harriet Jolly
Livvie Allen
Mitchell Cowan
Dayna Lowe
Jade Miller
Eva Wylaars
Amy Ingram

Molly Moffatt
Poppy Slater
Niamh Wilding
Harriet Jolly
Emily Wilding
Lauren Wood
Ella Ferguson
Esther Heal
Mitchell Cowan

Cleanlo

TRUCKWASH

CleanCo Truckwash Horse

O©CoOoO~NOULE,WNPE

W
(0]

O~NO S WNPE

57

381
209
171
356
a7

142
410
233
254
236
118
249
157
194
263
160
a7

371
118
217
251
299
257
243
104
316
293
71

33

134
419
54

158
324
216
369
295
188
124
223

302
201
164
246
43

380
379
226

423
51
28
302
164

Championship AM5 1JO 1.10m

Clear Ambitions
Sassy Lass

Global PH Anna Lena
Deo Volente EH
Wabi Sabi

Frankton ZQN

Mojito

Riverdance Black Jack
Riverbrook Sonic
Vulcan GNZ

Secret Ambition
Lazarus GNZ

Pure Cascade

My Lion Heart
Awatuna Scarlett Rose
Montalto

Pono

Cardrona Xtreme
Donala Dundee

All About Fun

Secret Sensation
Cassini F'Eclipse
Kiwi Award

BV Euro

Shes a Heartbreaker
Tigerherz

Daphne DHU

Delta Magneto
Bluewater

Cera Catalina
Serendipity Poseidon
Wairoa Ruskyn
NeverSayNever

Too Tango

Red Rafferty
Kilmarnoch

Weiti Levade

Dubai 2

Ice Warrior

The Flash Gordon
Jailhouse Rockin

Molly Buist-Brown
Hannah Vaughan
Genevieve Kirwan
Eva Harris

Bella Taane

Millie Brinsdon
Freya Ginnever
Georgia Williams
Leonie Marshall
Katie Meredith
Nicole Martin
Emma Ferguson
Amy McMullan
Danielle Guiver
Ruby Knightbridge
Ben Wood

Louise Marriot
Millie Brinsdon
Samantha Torrie
Emma Ferguson
Gemma Lewis
Gary Robinson
Jordie Plunkett
Emma Miller-Brown
Tyler McKee
Georgie Dickson
Pepa-Jay Boddy
Julia Percy

Olivia Waddy
Jaimee Bird
Harriet Gardner
Eva Wylaars
Makaela Bruce
Desley Haas
Angela Ruddenklau
Josefin Lerbs
Maddison

Sarah Peterson
Arabella Jarman
Lucy Florance
Cat MacClure

Brown Town Builders Pony
Championship AM51JO 1.0m

Kaycee Replicate
Rydal Moett

NS HEY MICKEY
Feather Storm

Silver Xanadu
Ashton Puss N Boots
Dingmac Fable
Kennybrook Meggy
Mouse

Cara Quinn

Kate Kelso

Billie Hampton
Grace McKnight
Rose Bowden
Emily van Herpt
Pippa Ussher
Casey Mackintosh

Parents Paying Isla Young
Marsden Magic Sam Moffatt
Campeon Holly Ellie Bennett
Ellen Vanin Untouchable Cara Quinn
AW Valentina Billie Hampton
Complete
Physiotherapy



42

160
1 76
2 254
3 112
4 270
5 106
6 362
7 398
8 353
10 26
11 392
12 198
13 368
14 161
15 315
16 359
17 90
18 306
19 132
20 163
21 217
22 318
23 391
24 392
25 294
26 115
27 353
28 317
29 38
30 178
31 148
32 267
33 44
34 389
35 259
36 336
37 191
39 244
40 294
41 12
42 273
44 65
45 413
46 195
47 274
48 336
49 348
50 5
51 386
52 111
54 169
55 242
56 401
57 237
58 235
59 216
60 410
61 14
62 177
63 349
39

Kiwi Sapphire
Finch Farm Lasall
Foxy Lady GNzZ
Zactac Cleo

Zeus Arrow
Villanova

AA Bedazzled
Kiwi Nickel

Memo

Tuscan Treo
Dingmac Graduate
Picture This

TH Geronimo

MF Mouse

Oak Lane's Star
TM Trebbiano
Maximus Z

Lucky Sonova
Lansina
Pennbretti Braveheart
Secret Sensation
Anzac Bair

Holmslee's Pocket Rocket

WS Asterix
Tobago Sunrise 2
LT Holst Quasi
Tabasco

Tisbury Tarantula
DSH Kerala Paradise
Diamond Solitaire
Oakley's Dunit
Ngahiwi Gandalf
Cornerstone
Durado

Hayley Blue

TMS Buckabee
Glamourgirl B

Lil LeRoux
Dunrban Jack Sparrow
Leisure Time Larry
Epona's Jasper
Rubinstar HH
Coup Rocky Road
Awatuna Starboy
WRS Triple Star Class
Act.

Harry

Blanc de la Ciel
Ellie May James
Aoraki CFE

Kaha

Awatuna Aslan
Sea Cruiser

Mr Melman

In Colour

Fletcher

Major Paradise
Angel Adoree

Complete Physio Open Horse
Series 1.0m

Louise Marriot
Cassidy Causer
Katie Meredith
Helen Ensor
Pam Neal
Georgina Dormer
Hannah thickett
Jacquie Webb
Harriet Stock
Elleanor Bell
Rebecca Wardle
Emma-Lee Kelly
Augusta Thompson
Kristen Haigh
Olivia Robertson
Molly Taylor
Annie Baird
Patrick Redwood
Angela Frewer
Josie Greer
Gemma Lewis
Elsa Rosanowski
Taylah Ward
Rebecca Wardle
Bridget Peter
Harry Feast
Harriet Stock
Lily Robotham
Faith Blakemore
Emily Holder
Hayley Graham
Andrew Munro
Emily Bowler
Dayna Walsh
Andrew Monopoli
Tessa Silcock
Mikayla Wycliffe
Sophia Mckendry
Bridget Peter
Chloe Askew
Riley Nelson-Knauf
Elysie Calder
Michele Wilson
Todd Magner
Dean Nicholls

Tessa Silcock
Jess Sonne
Livvie Allen
Elizabeth Vincent
Lucy Edwards
Siara Harmon
Ashleigh Mcllroy
Rebekah Welsford
Lily McBreen
India Martin
Josefin Lerbs
Georgia Williams

JL Arosa Brianna Bailey
Puruhi Star Kira Hendry
Caspian Sarfia Sparks
-
WaterForce

wise with water

WaterForce Arena Ring 3

Monday 8:00 am

Introductory Horse 70cm
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366
148
276
103
46

237
67

189
125
258
207
346
321

261
62

316
41

67

258
237
232
390
189
26

38

115
367
378
125
180

315
306
55

72

35

296
276
270
292
250
148
306
207
46

110
366
37

133
103
256
395
317
363
321
370

316
161
198
41

177
214
360
273
315
110
250

Carlotta GNZ
Montrose Rua
Sterling Silver Il
Rainbow Scout
Telesun's Teleta

In Colour

CC Secret Weapon
Lady Cartier

Ifra Dancer

Funky Chicken BHS
Clifton Amor
Donner Diego BV
Diamantn HSH

Captain Cat
Hossack Smoke
Awatuna Rhythm King
Dunurban Sneak Peak
CC Secret Weapon
Funky Chicken BHS
In Colour

Eastwood ECPH
Holmslee's Onyx
Lady Cartier

Tuscan Treo

DSH Kerala Paradise
Puddle

Ngahiwi Bahama Mama
On Ice

Ifra Dancer
Illumination
Mackenzie Skyfall
Levi Xtreme

Woody

Lets Tango Too
Josephine MCH
Cera Carinya

Sweet As Bro
Sterling Silver Il
Zeus Arrow

Sienna MVNZ
Tahrwini

Montrose Rua
Fergus

Clifton Amor
Telesun's Teleta
Astek Valeta
Carlotta GNZ
Double Denim
Graemar Hugo Boss
Rainbow Scout
Ramiro Mac |
Thornfield Millie
Tisbury Tarantula
Chocolatier
Diamantn HSH
Sweet but Psycho

Awatuna Rhythm King
MF Mouse

Picture This
Dunurban Sneak Peak
Puruhi Star

Alfie

Luca

Epona's Jasper

Levi Xtreme

Astek Valeta

Tahrwini

Courtney Thompson
Hayley Graham
Bridget Noble
Ruby Davies
Holly Bray

Lily McBreen
Chloe Cameron
Charlotte Johnson
Caitlyn Ford
Olivia Mitchell
Elizabeth Bell
Sophie Smith
Amanda Roy

Introductory Horse 80cm

Tess Morgan
Fiona Burt
Pepa-Jay Boddy
Brodie Botica
Chloe Cameron
Olivia Mitchell
Lily McBreen
Louise Marriott
Bryney ward
Charlotte Johnson
Elleanor Bell
Faith Blakemore
Harry Feast
Andy Thompson
Hannah Udy
Caitlyn Ford
Shannon Hunt
Wendy Adams
Olivia Robertson
Patrick Redwood
Savannah Bruce
Paige Campion
Kimberley Bird
Jasmine Phillips
Bridget Noble
Pam Neal

Grace Percy
Martha McRae
Hayley Graham
Patrick Redwood
Elizabeth Bell
Holly Bray
Karolina Dyszy
Courtney Thompson
Mikayla Blake
Emily Gameson
Ruby Davies
Kate Costello
Jackie Wear

Lily Robotham
Catherine Thomas
Amanda Roy
Chloe Tillard

Introductory Horse 90cm

Pepa-Jay Boddy
Kristen Haigh
Emma-Lee Kelly
Brodie Botica
Kira Hendry
Amber Quinn
Anna Kate Taylor
Riley Nelson-Knauf
Olivia Robertson
Karolina Dyszy
Martha McRae



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

43

87

163
235
389
378

256
306
55

367
261
62

148
12

217
38

133
132
306
267
242
370
33

317
363
14

111
274

46

270
276
318
336
292
392
410
72

232
366
395
259
349
37

195
348
336
237
26

249

172

18
322

393
52

260
75

Call Me Maybe MC
Ellie May James
Pennbretti Braveheart
Fletcher

Durado

On Ice

Mackenzie Skyfall
Ramiro Mac |
Fergus

Lets Tango Too
Ngahiwi Bahama Mama
Captain Cat
Hossack Smoke
Oakley's Dunit
Leisure Time Larry
Secret Sensation
DSH Kerala Paradise
Graemar Hugo Boss
Lansina

Woody

Ngahiwi Gandalf
Sea Cruiser

Sweet but Psycho
Double J Wilbur
Tisbury Tarantula
Chocolatier

JL Arosa

Kaha

WRS Triple Star Class
Act.

Telesun's Teleta
Zeus Arrow
Sterling Silver Il
Anzac Bair

TMS Buckabee
Sienna MVNZ

WS Asterix

Angel Adoree
Josephine MCH
Eastwood ECPH
Carlotta GNZ
Thornfield Millie
Hayley Blue
Caspian

Double Denim
Awatuna Starboy
Blanc de la Ciel
Harry

In Colour

Tuscan Treo
Donner Diego BV

Sacred Knight

Sunset Hill Xmas Holly

Linda Cotton
Livvie Allen
Josie Greer
India Martin
Dayna Walsh
Hannah Udy
Wendy Adams
Kate Costello
Patrick Redwood
Savannah Bruce
Andy Thompson
Tess Morgan
Fiona Burt
Hayley Graham
Chloe Askew
Gemma Lewis
Faith Blakemore
Emily Gameson
Angela Frewer
Patrick Redwood
Andrew Munro
Ashleigh Mcllroy
Chloe Tillard
Jaimee Bird

Lily Robotham
Catherine Thomas
Brianna Bailey
Lucy Edwards
Dean Nicholls

Holly Bray

Pam Neal
Bridget Noble
Elsa Rosanowski
Tessa Silcock
Grace Percy
Rebecca Wardle
Georgia Williams
Paige Campion
Louise Marriott
Courtney Thompson
Jackie Wear
Andrew Monopoli
Sarfia Sparks
Mikayla Blake
Todd Magner
Jess Sonne
Tessa Silcock
Lily McBreen
Elleanor Bell
Amy McMullan

Clip Clop Equestrian Introductory
Pony Series 70cm

Samantha
Borcovsky
Scarlet Baker

Afallons Royal Arabseque Grace Roy

Thats That
Wembleybrook Just
Dandy

Willowview Real Deal

Amy Wassell
Georgia Brown

Tara Morgan

Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon Penny Carter-Scofield

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29

45

N -

289
281
277
170
252
103
326
322

97

332
277
26

289
202
170
227

75

52

103
217
322
231
218
260
182
167
281
406
172

326
252
224
322

317
411

Silver Possum
Ellangowan Xanadu
HVP Briar Rose
Liguorice Addiction
Mercivale Tazman
Hunterhills Bounty
Piper

Windsor Gangster

The Painted Warrior
Hilkens Denilla

HVP Briar Rose
Korimako Paper Road
Silver Possum

Nemo

Liguorice Addiction

Alyssa Parris

Lily Orange

Stevie Lee Gregan
Bella Harris

Olivia Mehrtens
Ruby Davies

Ellie Scotland
Grace Roy

Introductory Pony 80cm

Sophia Daldry
Olivia Sheehan
Stevie Lee Gregan
Elleanor Bell
Alyssa Parris
Laura Kelso

Bella Harris

Corivale Greased Lightning PJ Mackintosh

Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon Penny Carter-Scofield

Wembleybrook Just
Dandy
Hunterhills Bounty

Triple Star Blank Canvas

Windsor Gangster
Galaxy Mini Me

Musical Minuet
Willowview Real Deal
Chocolate

Rosewood All In Tempo
Ellangowan Xanadu
Galaxy X Factor
Sacred Knight

Piper
Mercivale Tazman

Georgia Brown

Ruby Davies
Gemma Lewis
Grace Roy
Kate Buchanan
Georgia Lewis
Tara Morgan
Annabel Hutton
Jasmine Harley
Lily Orange
Emily Wilding
Samantha
Borcovsky

Ellie Scotland
Olivia Mehrtens

Redcliffs Kodak Moment Alice Macdonald

Afallons Royal Arabseque

Kerikeri Krush
Elegante Crispian

Grace Roy

Lily Robotham
Greer Williams

MARINETEC

424
302
227

224
98

326
218
119
51

231
332
144
340
302
97

317
43

277
217
26

Ruby Blue

Marine Tech Engineering Open
Pony Series 90cm

Lilly Wright

Ellen Vanin Untouchable Cara Quinn
Corivale Greased Lightning PJ Mackintosh

Redcliffs Kodak Moment Alice Macdonald

Sweet Amaretto
Piper

Musical Minuet
Lofty

Marsden Magic
Galaxy Mini Me
Hilkens Denilla
Nugget
Moccochino
Kaycee Replicate
The Painted Warrior
Kerikeri Krush
Silver Xanadu
HVP Briar Rose

Triple Star Blank Canvas

Korimako Paper Road

Eliza Dalzell

Ellie Scotland
Georgia Lewis
Phoebe Ffoulkes
Sam Moffatt

Kate Buchanan
Olivia Sheehan
Kristina Golubeva
Zoe Slater

Cara Quinn
Sophia Daldry
Lily Robotham
Rose Bowden
Stevie Lee Gregan
Gemma Lewis
Elleanor Bell



21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29

30
31
300

300
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119
246
182
411
423
202
250
172

221
252
75

167

317
26

246
407
217
97

144
424
98

250
379
224

Didicoy

Feather Storm
Chocolate
Elegante Crispian
Parents Paying
Nemo

Kabo Zoolander
Sacred Knight

Pacific Gold
Mercivale Tazman
Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon

Rosewood All In Tempo
Open Pony 1.0m

Kerikeri Krush

Korimako Paper Road
Feather Storm

One Hit Wonder

Triple Star Blank Canvas
The Painted Warrior
Nugget

Ruby Blue

Sweet Amaretto

Kabo Zoolander
Dingmac Fable

Redcliffs Kodak Moment

Phoebe Ffoulkes
Grace McKnight
Annabel Hutton
Greer Williams
Isla Young
Laura Kelso
Martha McRae
Samantha
Borcovsky
Dayna Lowe
Olivia Mehrtens
Penny Carter-Scofield

Jasmine Harley

Lily Robotham
Elleanor Bell
Grace McKnight
Niamh Wilding
Gemma Lewis
Sophia Daldry
Kristina Golubeva
Lilly Wright
Eliza Dalzell
Martha McRae
Pippa Ussher
Alice Macdonald

Chrmww Himntar
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Sunday 24" October 2021

Show Hunters

o

TREAD

Horse Show Hunter TreadLite Arena
Sunday 7:00 am

201

219
1 220
2 253
3 39
4 331

Warm up 70cm 7.00am - 7.55am

Prada

Midnight Dash

My Stella

Don't Blame The Music
PL Flying Spur

Cherie Linklater
Sophie Logan
Penelope Mehrtens
Tarryn Jones
Hayley Shaw

5 30
6 201
7 256
8 72
9 174
10 258
11 154
12 366
13 82
14 41
15 327
16 247
17 361
18 220
19 343
20 110
21 331
22 337
23 176
24 29
25 34
26 74
28 264
29 131
30 387
31 254
32 162
33 63
34 189
35 70
36 225
37 96
202

1 127
2 331
3 333
4 247
5 39
6 162
7 108
8 70
9 329
11 258
12 361
13 88
14 41
15 337
16 219
17 154
18 72
20 34
21 174
22 254
23 168
25 264
26 343
21 7
28 74
29 70

Saint Emilion

Weiti Astranomical
SBF Enchantment
Vanilla Ice MCH
Tokomaru Pipi Bay
Funky Chicken BHS
Phone Home
Carlotta GNZ

Thor Arrow
Dunurban Sneak Peak
Mr Mack |

Mrs Fox

Ngamatea Beryllium

Givenchy

My Blazin Lady
SWE Dempsey
PL Taste the Stars
DS Coppelia
Luella

Coal D'Or
Illumination
Eyretonia Ronde Beir
Carumba

Dynamo George
Samari Lady
Bloomfield SSNZ
Bellwood Cergio
Paris b

Lady Cartier
Rosada

Y Puna Matariki
Showtym Duet

Florentina

PL Taste the Stars
Chilton

Mrs Fox

Don't Blame The Music

Bellwood Cergio
SS Regnen

Milburn Magnitude
Raise A Glass
Funky Chicken BHS
Ngamatea Beryllium

Reid n Dale Confidential

Dunurban Sneak Peak
DS Coppelia

Prada

Phone Home

Vanilla Ice MCH
Illumination
Tokomaru Pipi Bay
Bloomfield SSNZ
Tekoa Sunrise
Carumba

My Blazin Lady
Sandow Jacob
Eyretonia Ronde Beir
Rosada

Sarah Bennetts
Emily Peacock

Kate Costello

Paige Campion

Jo Heath

Olivia Mitchell

Zoe Groom
Courtney Thompson
Brooke Page

Brodie Botica
Hannah Scowen
Penny Mc Lean
Waveney Teale-Russ

Sophie Logan
Gemma Smith
Karolina Dyszy
Hayley Shaw
Danielle Simpson
Nikki Henderson
Amy Bennetts
Kate Bird

Gem Carston
Sarah Morris
Alana Carr

Jenny Waddell
Katie Meredith
Nichola Hamburger
Janine Burton
Charlotte Johnson
Charlotte Campion
Sandra Mackenzie
Lizzie-Mae Daldry

Marriott Stables Rising Star Under
Saddle (restricted to horses with 3
or fewer wins)

Hannah Forsyth
Hayley Shaw

Zoe Shore

Penny Mc Lean
Tarryn Jones
Nichola Hamburger
Rosa Douglass
Charlotte Campion
Kirsty Sharapoff
Olivia Mitchell
Waveney Teale-Russ

Emily Cowan
Brodie Botica
Danielle Simpson
Cherie Linklater
Zoe Groom

Paige Campion
Kate Bird

Jo Heath

Katie Meredith
Alexis-Rose Harmon
Sarah Morris
Gemma Smith
Georgia Allison
Gem Carston
Charlotte Campion



203 Welcome Horse 70cm

1 176 Luella Nikki Henderson M
2 220 Givenchy Sophie Logan
3 154 Phone Home Zoe Groom
5 46 Telesun's Teleta Holly Bray
g ;ig k/ladélcé”iif . gha”O“eSJOTt'QSO" 205 Marriott Stables Horse Rising Star
y Blazin Lady emma Smi . .
9 35 Roana Tessa Ryan 80cm (rest_rlcted to horses with 3
10 361 Ngamatea Beryllium Waveney Teale-Russ or fewer wins)
11 41 Eyretonia Ronde Beir Brodie Botica 1 341 Retail Therapy Hayley Small
12219 Prada Cherie Linklater 3 133 Graemar Hugo Boss Emily Gameson
13 331 PL Taste the Stars Hayley Shaw 4 70 Milburn Magnitude Charlotte Campion
14 72 Vanilla Ice MCH Paige Campion 5 168 Tekoa Sunrise Alexis-Rose Harmon
15 258 Funky Chicken BHS Olivia Mitchell 6 220 Givenchy Soph|e Logan
16 39 Don't Blame The Music ~ Tarryn Jones 7 110 SWE Dempsey Karolina Dyszy
17 264 Carumba Sarah Morris 8 48 Wembleybrook Melody ~ Charlotte Broadbridge
18 174 Tokomaru Pipi Bay Jo Heath
20 247 Mrs Fox Penny Mc Lean 9 162 Bellwood Cergio Nichola Hamburger
21 341 Retail Therapy Hayley Small 10 131 Dynamo George Alana Carr
22 162 Bellwood Cergio Nichola Hamburger 11 29 Coal D'Or Amy Bennetts
23 133 Graemar Hugo Boss Emily Gameson 12 127 Florentina Hannah Forsyth
24 327 Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen 13 267 Van West Andrew Munro
25 96 Showtym Duet Lizzie-Mae Daldry 14 123 Carlucci Katie Flett
26 366 Carlotta GNZ Courtney Thompson 15 264 Carumba Sarah Morris
27 359 TM Trebbiano Molly Taylor 16 219 Prada Cherie Linklater
29 70 Rosada Charlotte Campion 17 70 Rosada Charlotte Campion
30 387 Samari Lady Jenny Waddell 18 265 My Ramira Abriele Morse
31 168 Tekoa Sunrise Alexis-Rose Harmon 19 254 Bloomfield SSNZ Katie Meredith
20 220 Midnight Dash Sophie Logan
204 Introductory Horse 80cm 21 333 Chilton Zoe Shore
22 34 lllumination Kate Bird
1 325 Roana Tessa Ryan 23 305 John Doe Georgia Thompson
2 168 Tekoa Sunrise Alexis-Rose Harmon 24 108 SS Regnen Rosa Douglass
3 366 Carlotta GNZ Courtney Thompson 25 327 Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen
5 162 Bellwood Cergio Nichola Hamburger 26 331 PL Taste the Stars Hayley Shaw
6 70 Rosada Charlotte Campion 27 109 Longford Kelly Downing
7 133 Graemar Hugo Boss Emily Gameson 28 377 Allander Rocket Kelly Tyson
8 176 Luella Nikki Henderson 29 88 Reid n Dale Confidential Emily Cowan
9 41 Eyretonia Ronde Beir Brodie Botica 31 7 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
10 359 TM Trebbiano Molly Taylor 32 343 My Blazin Lady Gemma Smith
11 189 Lady Cartier Charlotte Johnson 3 72 Double A Ariki’s Girl Paige Campion
12 109 Longford Kelly Downing 34 256 SBF Enchantment Kate Costello
13 337 DS Coppelia Danielle Simpson 35 82 Thor Arrow Brooke Page
14 72 Double A Ariki's Girl Paige Campion 36 361 Ngamatea Beryllium Waveney Teale-Russ
15 305 John Doe Georgia Thompson
16 29 Coal D'Or Amy Bennetts 37 290 Dapper HSH Jakob Pascoe
17 331 PL Taste the Stars Hayley Shaw 38 253 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens
19 88 Reid n Dale Confidential Emily Cowan 39 41 Dunurban Sneak Peak  Brodie Botica
20 46 Telesun's Teleta Holly Bray 40 62 Hossack Smoke Fiona Burt
21 343 My Blazin Lady Gemma Smith 41 337 DS Coppelia Danielle Simpson
22 220 Midnight Dash Sophie Logan 42 174 Tokomaru Pipi Bay Jo Heath
23 135 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
24 96 Showtym Duet Lizzie-Mae Daldry 206 Horse 90cm - HOY Q
25 327 Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen
26 174 Tokomaru Pipi Bay Jo Heath 1 205 ST Ammolite Hannah King
27 258 Funky Chicken BHS Olivia Mitchell 2 256 SBF Enchantment Kate Costello
28 291 Weiti Astranomical Emily Peacock 3 123 Carlucci Katie Flett
29 180 lllumination Shannon Hunt 4 110 SWE Dempsey Karolina Dyszy
30 34 lllumination Kate Bird 5 329 Raise A Glass Kirsty Sharapoff
32 333 Chilton Zoe Shore 6 82 Thor Arrow Brooke Page
33 39 Don't Blame The Music  Tarryn Jones 7 30 Saint Emilion Sarah Bennetts
34 350 Cappuccino NZPH April Spence 8 290 Dapper HSH Jakob Pascoe
35 220 Givenchy Sophie Logan 9 291 Weiti Astranomical Emily Peacock
36 387 Samari Lady Jenny Waddell 10 122 Delamotte Grace flett
38 265 My Ramira Abriele Morse 11 220 Midnight Dash Sophie Logan
39 267 Van West Andrew Munro 12 135 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
40 253 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens 13 225 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
41 125 Cruise Control Caitlyn Ford 14 34 lllumination Kate Bird
15 331 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
16 131 Dynamo George Alana Carr

17 161 MF Mouse Kristen Haigh



18 253 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens 3 225 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
19 62 Hossack Smoke Fiona Burt 4 350 Cappuccino NZPH April Spence
20 325 Roana Tessa Ryan 5 205 ST Ammolite Hannah King
21 337 DS Coppelia Danielle Simpson 6 122 Delamotte Grace flett
22 377 Allander Rocket Kelly Tyson 7 373 Pinstripe Il Jessica Townsend
8 123 On The Point Laurent-  Katie Flett
Perrier
10 82 Thor Arrow Brooke Page
M 11 266 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins
12 40 Daisy Duke Summer Borrie
13 10 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
14 88 My Centastage Emily Cowan
207 Marriott Stables Horse Rising Star 12 531 EEaFtrerfielsd Erig:tte gsmes
; ; ying Spur ayley Shaw
90cm (reSt.”Cted to horses with 3 17 131 PL Biscuit Bear Alana Carr
or fewer WInS) 18 366 Arovet Li Courtney Thompson
19 291 Weiti Astranomical Emily Peacock
62 Hossack Smoke Fiona Burt
223 Jailhouse Rockin Cat MacClure 210 Horse 1.0m - HOY Q
1 271 Totem Tots Jazz Neale
2 68 Debatable Miss Emily Cammock 223 Jailhouse Rockin Cat MacClure
3 329 Raise A Glass Kirsty Sharapoff 1 88 My Centastage Emily Cowan
4 343 My Blazin Lady Gemma Smith 2 68 Debatable Miss Emily Cammock
6 228 Pendarra's Nemo Kate Mahan 3 24 Heatherfield Brigitte Barnes
7 70 Milburn Magnitude Charlotte Campion 4 329 Raise A Glass Kirsty Sharapoff
8 174 Tokomaru Pipi Bay Jo Heath 5 331 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
9 40 Daisy Duke Summer Borrie 6 123 On The Point Laurent-  Katie Flett
10 341 Retail Therapy Hayley Small Perrier
11 109 Longford Kelly Downing 8 122 Delamotte Grace flett
12 7 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison 9 205 ST Ammolite Hannah King
13 337 DS Coppelia Danielle Simpson 10 68 Y-Puna Louie Emily Cammock
14 48 Wembleybrook Melody  Charlotte Broadbridge 11 225 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
12 135 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
15 254 Bloomfield SSNZ Katie Meredith 13 400 Gravel Hill Michal Wells
16 127 Florentina Hannah Forsyth 14 266 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins
17 68 Y-Puna Louie Emily Cammock 15 21 Shaka Zulu Il Abbey Baker
18 41 Dunurban Sneak Peak  Brodie Botica 16 40 Daisy Duke Summer Borrie
19 110 SWE Dempsey Karolina Dyszy 17 149 Sinaloa GNZ Dee Grant
20 205 ST Ammolite Hannah King 18 70 Milburn Magnitude Charlotte Campion
21 377 Allander Rocket Kelly Tyson 19 373 Pinstripe Il Jessica Townsend
22 123 Carlucci Katie Flett 20 123 Carlucci Katie Flett
23 108 SS Regnen Rosa Douglass 21 68 Duke ECPH Emily Cammock
24 125 Cruise Control Caitlyn Ford 22 331 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Hayley Shaw
25 253 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens 23 350 Cappuccino NZPH April Spence
26 305 John Doe Georgia Thompson 24 131 PL Biscuit Bear Alana Carr
27 264 Carumba Sarah Morris 25 366 Arovet Li Courtney Thompson
28 333 Chilton Zoe Shore 26 10 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
29 30 Saint Emilion Sarah Bennetts 27 68 iCloud Emily Cammock
30 219 Prada Cherie Linklater
32 290 Dapper HSH Jakob Pascoe 211 Handy Hunter 1.0m - HOY Q
33 133 Graemar Hugo Boss Emily Gameson
34 131 Dynamo George Alana Carr 223 Jailhouse Rockin Cat MacClure
35 82 Thor Arrow Brooke Page 1 68 Debatable Miss Emily Cammock
. . . 2 40 Daisy Duke Summer Borrie
208 Equitation (an Series) Open to 3 7 Bella K Georgia Allison
Adults & Juniors 90cm 4 21 Shaka zulu Il Abbey Baker
5 122 Delamotte Grace flett
223 Jailhouse Rockin Cat MacClure 6 331 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
1 291 Weiti Astranomical Emily Peacock 7 131 PL Biscuit Bear Alana Carr
2 266 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins 8 70 Milburn Magnitude Charlotte Campion
3 359 TM Trebbiano Molly Taylor 9 10 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
4 131 PL Biscuit Bear Alana Carr 10 366 Arovet Li Courtney Thompson
5 48 Wembleybrook Melody  Charlotte Broadbridge 11 68 Duke ECPH Emily Cammock
12 127 Florentina Hannah Forsyth
6 271 Totem Tots Jazz Neale 13 25 My Countess Emily Barton
7 225 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie 14 67 Mavericc Chloe Cameron
8 24 Heatherfield Brigitte Barnes 15 24 Heatherfield Brigitte Barnes
11 68 Y-Puna Louie Emily Cammock 16 331 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Hayley Shaw
17 265 Nike Xtreme Abriele Morse
209 Horse 90cm - HOY Q 18 400  Gravel Hill Michal Wells
19 68 iCloud Emily Cammock
1 46 Telesun's Teleta Holly Bray 20 131 Dynamo George Alana Carr
2 331 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Hayley Shaw
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Horse 1.10m - HOY Q

SP Blue Eyed Ghost Hayley Shaw

Duke ECPH Emily Cammock
Gravel Hill Michal Wells
Heatherfield Brigitte Barnes
Mavericc Chloe Cameron

On The Point Laurent- Katie Flett
Perrier

My Countess Emily Barton
Bella K Georgia Allison
Cappuccino NZPH April Spence
PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
iCloud Emily Cammock
Y
DRESSAGE

CANTERBURY

Canterbury Dressage Pony Show
Hunter Arena Sunday 7:00 am

214

1 11
2 383
3 196
4 200
5 308
6 138
7 69
8 312
9 20
10 91
11 417
12 385
13 17
14 383
15 311
16 31
215

1 20
2 311
3 388
4 130
5 385
6 129
7 185
8 417
9 11
10 17
11 91
12 308
13 93
14 31
216

1 196
2 311
3 383
4 417
5 129
6 130
7 91

Warm up 50cm 7.00am - 7.55am

A Silver Lining Chloe Archer
Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour
Pennbretti Piccolo Ellie Jones
Rhythm N Gold Georgia Kelso
Boudicca Arrow Amelia Reveley-Wall
Go Dusty Kate Geddes
Heza QT Katie Cammock
Glenvar Wizard Nicky Richman
GP Antonio Zanthe Baker
Ellangowan Ghostbuster Lydia Cleghorn
Misty Georgie Wright

Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait  Arabella Vincent
Chelton Light Secret Matilda Baker
Afallons Royal Salute Lucy Vavasour
Surreyholme Just Joey  Harper Reynolds
Rico Lydia Bensemann

Pony Hunter Under Saddle - Flat
Class

GP Antonio Zanthe Baker

Surreyholme Just Joey  Harper Reynolds

Westfield Pluto Paige Wakelin -
Noble

Sarbec Solomon Song  Violet France
Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait  Arabella Vincent

Bandit Sylvie France
My Boy Billy Abby Iremonger
Misty Georgie Wright
A Silver Lining Chloe Archer

Chelton Light Secret Matilda Baker
Ellangowan Ghostbuster Lydia Cleghorn

Boudicca Arrow Amelia Reveley-Wall
Penbretti Brandy Snap  Gabrielle Culver
Rico Lydia Bensemann

SPH Boutique Breeding Services
Pony Under saddle (restricted to
riders in 1st season)

Pennbretti Piccolo Ellie Jones
Surreyholme Just Joey  Harper Reynolds
Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour
Misty Georgie Wright
Bandit Sylvie France

Sarbec Solomon Song  Violet France
Ellangowan Ghostbuster Lydia Cleghorn

8 185 My Boy Billy Abby Iremonger

9 268 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray

10 31 Rico Lydia Bensemann
11 93 Penbretti Brandy Snap  Gabrielle Culver
12 11 A Silver Lining Chloe Archer

13 138 Go Dusty Kate Geddes

14 383 Afallons Royal Salute Lucy Vavasour
217 Pony 50cm - Rider 10 yrs & under

1 94 Glendale Bubblegum Maddison Culver
2 17 Chelton Light Secret Matilda Baker

3 311 Surreyholme Just Joey  Harper Reynolds
4 383 Afallons Royal Salute Lucy Vavasour

5 31 Rico Lydia Bensemann
6 185 My Boy Billy Abby Iremonger
7 130 Sarbec Solomon Song  Violet France

8 20 GP Antonio Zanthe Baker

9 323 Benrose Comet Summer Roy

10 268 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray
11 69 Heza QT Katie Cammock
12 196 Pennbretti Piccolo Ellie Jones

13 385 Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait  Arabella Vincent
14 404 Oaklane Tiger Lily Quinn Wickham
15 383 Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour

218 SPH Boutique Breeding Services
Introductory Pony 60cm (restricted
to riders in their 1st season)

1 383 Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour

2 268 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray

3 200 Rhythm N Gold Georgia Kelso

4 11 A Silver Lining Chloe Archer

5 196 Pennbretti Piccolo Ellie Jones

6 185 My Boy Billy Abby Iremonger
7 417 Misty Georgie Wright
8 311 Surreyholme Just Joey  Harper Reynolds
9 147 Prada Brooke Gore

10 129 Bandit Sylvie France

11 94 Glendale Bubblegum Maddison Culver
12 130 Sarbec Solomon Song  Violet France

13 404 Oaklane Tiger Lily Quinn Wickham
14 383 Afallons Royal Salute Lucy Vavasour
15 93 Penbretti Brandy Snap  Gabrielle Culver
16 69 Heza QT Katie Cammock

219 Introductory Pony 60cm
(restricted to ponies with 3 or less

wins)
1 187 Jackson Jenna Janes
2 130 Sarbec Solomon Song  Violet France
3 409 Rocky Road Greer Williams
4 129 Bandit Sylvie France
5 311 Surreyholme Just Joey  Harper Reynolds
6 64 Faux Pa Mia Butcher
7 388 Westfield Pluto Paige Wakelin -

Noble

8 417 Misty Georgie Wright
9 308 Boudicca Arrow Amelia Reveley-Wall
10 312 Glenvar Wizard Nicky Richman
11 94 Glendale Bubblegum Maddison Culver
12 404 Oaklane Tiger Lily Quinn Wickham
13 185 My Boy Billy Abby Iremonger
14 187 Pepper Jenna Janes
15 93 Penbretti Brandy Snap  Gabrielle Culver
16 196 Pennbretti Piccolo Ellie Jones

220 Equitation (non Series) 60cm (not



My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait  Arabella Vincent
Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell

eligible for Class 224) g ggg

Not eligible for class 224. 14 393

1 237 Red Rainger Lily McBreen . .
5 185 My Boy Billy Abby Iremonger 224 Huqt Seat qultatlon 70cm (non
3 417 Misty Georgie Wright Series) (not eligible for class 220)
4 308 Boudicca Arrow Amelia Reveley-Wall
5 405 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham 1 138 Go Dusty Kate Geddes
6 129 Bandit Sylvie France 2 388 Westfield Pluto Paige Wakelin -
7 385 Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait  Arabella Vincent Noble
8 6 Dunurban Ginja Nija Molly Allen 3 310 Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds
9 31 Rico Lydia Bensemann 4 16 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
10 130 Sarbec Solomon Song  Violet France 5 93 Rednalhgih Aoife Gabrielle Culver
11 11 A Silver Lining Chloe Archer 6 18 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly ~ Scarlet Baker
12 94 Glendale Bubblegum Maddison Culver 7 323 Benrose Comet Summer Roy
. . . 8 252 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
221 SPH Boutique Breeding Services 9 279  Birch Hill All Torque Tilly O'Donnell
Introductory Pony 70cm (restricted 10 91 Ellangowan Ghostbuster Lydia Cleghorn
11 309 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds

to riders in their 1st season)
225 Introductory Pony Handy Hunter
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93 Penbretti Brandy Snap  Gabrielle Culver 70
200 Rhythm N Gold Georgia Kelso cm
268 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray ) )
129 Bandit Sylvie France 1 308 Boudicca Arrow Amelia Reveley-Wall
99 Gem Gretel Dampier- 2 399 Galaxy Jungle Fever Frankie Wells
Crossley 3 18 Chelton Light Secret Scarlet Baker
6 Dunurban Ginja Nia ~ Molly Allen 4 138  GoDusty _ Kate Geddes
91 Ellangowan Ghostbuster Lydia Cleghorn 5 385 Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait  Arabella Vincent
399 Galaxy Jungle Fever Frankie Wells 6 91 Ellangowan Ghostbuster Lydia Cleghorn
147 Prada Brooke Gore 7 93 Rednalhgih Aoife Gabrielle Culver
130 Sarbec Solomon Song  Violet France 8 6 Dunurban Ginja Nija Molly Allen
93 Rednalhgih Aoife Gabrielle Culver 9 279 Birch Hill All Torque Tilly O'Donnell
11 A Silver Lining Chloe Archer 10 405 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham
138 Go Dusty Kate Geddes 11 310 Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds
69 Heza QT Katie Cammock 12 323 Benrose Comet Summer Roy
13 99 Gem Gretel Dampier-
Introductory Pony 70cm (restricted Crossley
to Ponies with 3 or less wins) 226 Introductory Pony 80cm (restricted
226 Tallyho Orchid Casey Mackintosh to ponies with 3 or less wms)
93 Rednalhgih Aoife Gabrielle Culver ) _
187 Jackson Jenna Janes 226 Tallyho Orchid Casey Mackintosh
279 Birch Hill All Torque Tilly O'Donnell 1 164 AW Valentina Billie Hampton
312 Glenvar Wizard Nicky Richman 2 100 Kabo Calico Lily Dampier-
404 Oaklane Tiger Lily Quinn Wickham Crossley
91 Ellangowan Ghostbuster Lydia Cleghorn 4 93 Rednalhgih Aoife Gabrielle Culver
6 Dunurban Ginja Nija Molly Allen S 409 Rocky Road Greer Williams
99 Gem Gretel Dampier- 6 279 Birch Hill All Torque Tilly O'Donnell
Crossley 7 388 Westfield Pluto Paige Wakelin -
409  Rocky Road Greer Williams Noble
388 Westfield Pluto Paige Wakelin - 9 1lé4 NS HEY MICKEY Billie Hampton
Noble 10 6 Dunurban Ginja Nija Molly Allen
252 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
308 Boudicca Arrow Amelia Reveley-Wall 227 Introd uctory Po ny 80cm
93 Penbretti Brandy Snap  Gabrielle Culver . .
226 Tallyho Orchid Casey Mackintosh
Introductory pony 70cm 1 237 Red Rainger Lily McBreen
2 164 NS HEY MICKEY Billie Hampton
393 Thats That Amy Wassell 3 138 Go Dusty Kate Geddes
11 A Silver Lining Chloe Archer 4 393 Thats That Amy Wassell
99 Gem Gretel Dampier- 5 83 Silver Lining Sophie Clibborn
Crossley 6 279 Birch Hill All Torque Tilly O'Donnell
64 Faux Pa Mia Butcher 7 100 Kabo Calico Lily Dampier-
310 Sunny Brae Patrick Casey Reynolds Crossley
399 Galaxy Jungle Fever Frankie Wells 8 399 Galaxy Jungle Fever Frankie Wells
18 Chelton Light Secret Scarlet Baker 9 164 AW Valentina Billie Hampton
323 Benrose Comet Summer Roy
308 Boudicca Arrow Amelia Reveley-Wall 228 Introductory Pony 80cm
0 405 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham
1 138 Go Dusty Kate Geddes 1 187 Jackson Jenna Janes



2 405 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham 3 180 lllumination Shannon Hunt
3 100 Kabo Calico Lily Dampier- 4 176 Luella Nikki Henderson
Crossley 5 253 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens
4 83 Silver Lining Sophie Clibborn 7 331 PL Taste the Stars Hayley Shaw
5 138 Go Dusty Kate Geddes 8 325 Roana Tessa Ryan
6 167 Rosewood All In Tempo Jasmine Harley 10 29 Coal D'Or Amy Bennetts
7 279 Birch Hill All Torque Tilly O'Donnell 11 162 Bellwood Cergio Nichola Hamburger
8 187 Pepper Jenna Janes 12 72 Double A Ariki’s Girl Paige Campion
13 265 My Ramira Abriele Morse
14 34 lllumination Kate Bird
All Dimmre mmd Clacanme ~ra BND AVA/ 15 58 Victoria’s Secret MV Amanda Buller
16 264 Carumba Sarah Morris
NPNDER anAd Inata antrice rida firet 18 68 Jm Em||y CammOCk
19 70 Rosada Charlotte Campion
Monday 25th October 2021 233 Horse 80cm - HOYQ
3{:} 1 267 Van West Andrew Munro
R 2 68 HR Emily Cammock
ahied 3 256 SBF Enchantment Kate Costello
Horse Show Hunter TreadLite Arena 5 48 Wembleybrook Melody  Charlotte Broadbridge
Mond ay 7:00 am 6 82 Thor Arrow Brooke Page
7 264 Carumba Sarah Morris
8 88 Reid n Dale Confidential Emily Cowan
9 291 Weiti Astranomical Emily Peacock
10 337 DS Coppelia Danielle Simpson
230 Warm up 80cm 7.00am - 7.55am 12 68 Jimmy Emily Cammock
13 127 Florentina Hannah Forsyth
1 58 Victoria's Secret MV Amanda Buller 14 58 Victoria's Secret MV Amanda Buller
2 264 Carumba Sarah Morris 15 333 Chilton Zoe Shore
3 29 Coal D'Or Amy Bennetts 16 72 Double A Ariki’s Girl Paige Campion
4 331 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw 17 331 PL Taste the Stars Hayley Shaw
5 256 SBF Enchantment Kate Costello 18 265 My Ramira Abriele Morse
6 291 Weiti Astranomical Emily Peacock 19 79 Floyd Beth Coleman
7 68 Jin Emily Cammock 20 68 Y-Puna Louie Emily Cammock
8 154 Phone Home Zoe Groom 21 34 lllumination Kate Bird
9 30 Saint Emilion Sarah Bennetts 22 80 DSC Espresso Poppy Coleman
10 253 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens 23 162 Bellwood Cergio Nichola Hamburger
11 110 SWE Dempsey Karolina Dyszy 24 253 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens
12 225 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie 25 68 Jin Emily Cammock
13 82 Thor Arrow Brooke Page 26 110 SWE Dempsey Karolina Dyszy
14 162 Bellwood Cergio Nichola Hamburger
15 70 Rosada Charlotte Campion W
16 337 DS Coppelia Danielle Simpson qrem@
17 79 Floyd Beth Coleman ARG Eﬁlll/
18 331 PL Taste the Stars Hayley Shaw
19176 Luella Nikki Henderson 234  Tavern Harewood Young Horse
m 80cm (restricted to 4, 5 and 6y0)
arﬁluls |”CH|/CI 5’ 1 68 Y-Puna Louie Emily Cammock
2 72 Vanilla Ice MCH Paige Campion
231  Tavern Harewood Young Horse 3 305 JohnDoe Georgia Thompson
. 4 253 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens
Under Saddle (restrlcted to4,5 6 331 PL Taste the Stars Hayley Shaw
and 6yo) 7 366 Carlotta GNZ Courtney Thompson
8 58 Victoria’s Secret MV Amanda Buller
1 79 Floyd Beth Coleman 9 68 HR Emily Cammock
3 333 Chilton Zoe Shore 10 337 DS Coppelia Danielle Simpson
4 331 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw 1179 Floyd Beth Coleman
5 70 Milburn Magnitude Charlotte Campion 12110 SWE Dempsey Karolina Dyszy
6 7 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison 13 267  VanWest Andrew Munro
7 337 DS Coppelia Danielle Simpson 14 7 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
8 154 Phone Home Zoe Groom 16 331 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
9 329 Revolutionary Kirsty Sharapoff 17 154 Phone Home Zoe Groom
11 122 Blue Grace flett 18 68 Jimmy Emily Cammock
13 72 Vanilla Ice MCH Paige Campion 19 333 Chilton Zoe Shore
232 Welcome Hunter 80cm 235 Horse 90cm - HOY Q
1 154 Phone Home Zoe Groom 1 88 Reid n Dale Confidential Emily Cowan
2 80 DSC Espresso Poppy Coleman 2 131 Dynamo George Alana Carr
3 225 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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201
359
48

264
34
82
30
114
325
131
337
253
256
80
114

68

253
329
70

337
68

333
110
254
122
305
331

68

114
178
373
319
108
40

131
30

201
350
225
48

34
135
127
55
329
122
70
131
331
123
114
10
82

122
55
131

Weiti Astranomical
TM Trebbiano
Wembleybrook Melody

Carumba
Illumination
Thor Arrow
Saint Emilion
Diplomatic Shot
Roana

PL Biscuit Bear
DS Coppelia
My Stella

SBF Enchantment
DSC Espresso
Citadelle

Emily Peacock
Molly Taylor
Charlotte Broadbridge

Sarah Morris
Kate Bird

Brooke Page
Sarah Bennetts
Claudia Faulkner
Tessa Ryan
Alana Carr
Danielle Simpson
Penelope Mehrtens
Kate Costello
Poppy Coleman
Claudia Faulkner

faveri™

U

Y-Puna Louie
My Stella
Revolutionary
Milburn Magnitude
DS Coppelia

HR

Chilton

SWE Dempsey
Bloomfield SSNZ
Blue

John Doe

PL Flying Spur
Sandow Jacob
Jimmy

Horse 90cm - HOY Q

Citadelle

Diamond Solitaire
Pinstripe Il

Tanae Mahuta RE
SS Regnen

Daisy Duke

PL Biscuit Bear
Saint Emilion
Weiti Astranomical
Cappuccino NZPH
Y Puna Matariki
Wembleybrook Melody

lllumination

The Munshi
Florentina

Its Just George
Revolutionary
Delamotte

Milburn Magnitude
Dynamo George
SP Blue Eyed Ghost
Carlucci
Diplomatic Shot
Ayrdene Banjo
Thor Arrow

Horse 1.0m - HOY Q

Delamotte
Its Just George
Dynamo George

J
BAR & EH!II/

Tavern Harewood Young Horse
90cm (restricted to 4, 5 and 6yo0)

Emily Cammock
Penelope Mehrtens
Kirsty Sharapoff
Charlotte Campion
Danielle Simpson
Emily Cammock
Zoe Shore
Karolina Dyszy
Katie Meredith
Grace flett

Georgia Thompson
Hayley Shaw
Georgia Allison
Emily Cammock

Claudia Faulkner
Emily Holder
Jessica Townsend
Sophie Rosanowski
Rosa Douglass
Summer Borrie
Alana Carr

Sarah Bennetts
Emily Peacock
April Spence
Sandra Mackenzie
Charlotte Broadbridge

Kate Bird

Lewis Mclellan
Hannah Forsyth
Savannah Bruce
Kirsty Sharapoff
Grace flett
Charlotte Campion
Alana Carr
Hayley Shaw
Katie Flett
Claudia Faulkner
Kirsty Anderson
Brooke Page

Grace flett
Savannah Bruce
Alana Carr

240
Equitation Series 1.0m

C@ i

Gyro Plastics in conj with

5 135
6 70
7 329
8 40
9 123
10 331
11 114
12 225
13 254
14 88
15 10
16 131
17 350
18 366
19 178
20 21
21 319
22 123
23 104
24 114
239

24
1 114
2 254
3 266
4 42
5 337
6 366
7 271
8 25
9 400
10 225
11 21
12 282
14 135
15 331
1 67
2 40
3 127
4 183
5 7
6 373
7 88
8 319
241

The Munshi
Milburn Magnitude
Revolutionary
Daisy Duke

On The Point Laurent-
Perrier

SP Blue Eyed Ghost
Citadelle

Y Puna Matariki
Bloomfield SSNZ
My Centastage
Ayrdene Banjo

PL Biscuit Bear
Cappuccino NZPH
Arovet Li

Diamond Solitaire
Shaka Zulu Il
Tanae Mahuta RE
Carlucci

Tigerherz

Tripel Shot

Heatherfield
Tripel Shot
Bloomfield SSNZ
Cowboy Cool
Final Impression
DS Coppelia
Arovet Li

Totem Tots

My Countess
Gravel Hill

Y Puna Matariki
Shaka Zulu Il

La dama Vegas
The Munshi

PL Flying Spur

JUMPING

Lewis Mclellan
Charlotte Campion
Kirsty Sharapoff
Summer Borrie
Katie Flett

Hayley Shaw
Claudia Faulkner
Sandra Mackenzie
Katie Meredith
Emily Cowan

Kirsty Anderson
Alana Carr

April Spence
Courtney Thompson
Emily Holder
Abbey Baker
Sophie Rosanowski
Katie Flett

Georgie Dickson
Claudia Faulkner

Petticoat Lane Performance
Horses Adult Equitation Series 1.0m

Brigitte Barnes
Claudia Faulkner
Katie Meredith
Kate Mullins

Carl Bowden
Danielle Simpson
Courtney Thompson
Jazz Neale

Emily Barton
Michal Wells
Sandra Mackenzie
Abbey Baker
Sarah Ormandy
Lewis Mclellan
Hayley Shaw

ESNZ Show Hunter Junior

Mavericc

Daisy Duke
Florentina
Bendoran Digger
Bella K

Pinstripe Il

My Centastage
Bellwood O'Banion

Chloe Cameron
Summer Borrie
Hannah Forsyth
Kiera Inglis
Georgia Allison
Jessica Townsend
Emily Cowan
Sophie Rosanowski

s ROSEWOOD LIVERY



1 7
2 319
3 67
4 127
5 122
6 40
7 350
8 183
9 88
10 373
11 7
12 319
13 216
242

24
1 84
2 114
3 331
4 225
5 366
6 201
7 10
8 123
9 42
10 400
11 21
12 262
13 271
14 337
15 266
16 25
17 114
18 82
19 135
20 331
21 282
22 55
23 123
243

24
1 183
2 232
3 319
4 122
5 400
6 262

Sandow Jacob
Bellwood O'Banion
Mavericc
Florentina
Delamotte

Daisy Duke
Cappuccino NZPH
Bendoran Digger
My Centastage
Pinstripe Il

Bella K

Tanae Mahuta RE
Major Paradise

Heatherfield
Eireann All Heart
Tripel Shot

SP Blue Eyed Ghost
Y Puna Matariki
Arovet Li

Weiti Astranomical
Ayrdene Banjo
Carlucci

Final Impression
Gravel Hill
Shaka Zulu lI
Kosciuszko
Totem Tots

DS Coppelia
Cowboy Cool

My Countess
Citadelle

Thor Arrow

The Munshi

PL Flying Spur
La dama Vegas
Its Just George

Rosewood Livery Junior High
Points 1.0m HOY Q

Georgia Allison
Sophie Rosanowski
Chloe Cameron
Hannah Forsyth
Grace flett

Summer Borrie
April Spence

Kiera Inglis

Emily Cowan
Jessica Townsend
Georgia Allison
Sophie Rosanowski
Josefin Lerbs

Carousel Equestrian Amateur High
Points 1.0m HOY Q

Brigitte Barnes
Charlotte Colebrook
Claudia Faulkner
Hayley Shaw
Sandra Mackenzie
Courtney Thompson
Emily Peacock
Kirsty Anderson
Katie Flett

Carl Bowden
Michal Wells
Abbey Baker
Melanie Morris
Jazz Neale
Danielle Simpson
Kate Mullins

Emily Barton
Claudia Faulkner
Brooke Page
Lewis Mclellan
Hayley Shaw
Sarah Ormandy
Savannah Bruce

On The Point Laurent-  Katie Flett
Perrier
[
FEED TO SUCCEED
NRM Open Horse High Points
1.10m - HOY Q
Heatherfield Brigitte Barnes
Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis
Clicquot Louise Marriott
Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski
Delamotte Grace flett
Gravel Hill Michal Wells
Kosciuszko Melanie Morris

SP Blue Eyed Ghost
On The Point Laurent-
Perrier

My Countess
Cappuccino NZPH
Vali

Final Impression
Tripel Shot

Eireann All Heart

PL Flying Spur

Bella K

Major Paradise

Heatherfield
On The Point Laurent-
Perrier

Clicquot
Vali
X
N
DRESSAGE
CANTERBURY

Hayley Shaw
Katie Flett

Emily Barton

April Spence

Molly Buist-Brown
Carl Bowden
Claudia Faulkner
Charlotte Colebrook
Hayley Shaw
Georgia Allison
Josefin Lerbs

Open Horse 1.10m-1.15m - HOY Q

Brigitte Barnes
Katie Flett

Louise Marriott
Molly Buist-Brown

Canterbury Dressage Pony Show
Hunter Arena Monday 7:00 am

7 331
8 123
9 25
10 350
11 57
12 42
13 114
14 84
15 331
16 7
17 216
244

24
1 123
2 232
3 57
245
1 383
2 20
3 200
4 311
5 310
6 17
7 418
8 91
9 385
10 383
11 101
246
1 385
2 199
3 310
4 101
5 383
6 200
7 31
8 130
9 24
10 252
11 93
12 418
13 311
14 17
15 18
16 268
247
1 268
2 383

Afallons Royal Salute
GP Antonio

Rhythm N Gold
Surreyholme Just Joey
Sunny Brae Patrick
Chelton Light Secret
Booraboora Bobby

Ellangowan Ghostbuster

Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait
Lakewood Falcon
Haven Witchhazel

Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait
Stoneleigh Kowhai
Sunny Brae Patrick
Minks

Lakewood Falcon
Rhythm N Gold

Rico

Sarbec Solomon Song
Poppy

My Gemma Bear
Penbretti Brandy Snap
Booraboora Bobby
Surreyholme Just Joey
Chelton Light Secret
Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
Hollybank Pico

Hollybank Pico
Afallons Royal Salute

Warm up 50cm - 7.00am - 7.55am

Lucy Vavasour
Zanthe Baker
Georgia Kelso
Harper Reynolds
Casey Reynolds
Matilda Baker
Sophie Wright
Lydia Cleghorn
Arabella Vincent
Lucy Vavasour
Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Hunter Under Saddle Category A -
Flat Class

Arabella Vincent
Victoria Kelly
Casey Reynolds
Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Lucy Vavasour
Georgia Kelso
Lydia Bensemann
Violet France
Olivia McFarlane
Olivia Mehrtens
Gabrielle Culver
Sophie Wright
Harper Reynolds
Matilda Baker
Scarlet Baker
Harriet Murray

Pony 50cm - rider 10yrs & under

Harriet Murray
Lucy Vavasour



3 17

4 323
5 199
6 385
7 31

8 20

9 311
10 94

11 383
12 130
13 418
248

1 101
2 252
3 404
4 199
5 383
6 31

7 94

8 385
9 268
10 418
11 130
12 383
13 310
14 311
15 323
16 93

249

1 31

2 404
3 93

4 311
5 241
6 130
250

1 383
2 199
3 94

4 323
5 31

6 385
7 130
8 311
9 383
251

1 418
2 200
3 93

4 101
5 199
6 252

7 405

Chelton Light Secret
Benrose Comet
Stoneleigh Kowhai

Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait
Rico

GP Antonio
Surreyholme Just Joey
Glendale Bubblegum
Lakewood Falcon
Sarbec Solomon Song
Booraboora Bobby

Minks

My Gemma Bear
Oaklane Tiger Lily
Stoneleigh Kowhai
Lakewood Falcon

Rico

Glendale Bubblegum
Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait
Hollybank Pico
Booraboora Bobby
Sarbec Solomon Song
Afallons Royal Salute
Sunny Brae Patrick
Surreyholme Just Joey
Benrose Comet
Penbretti Brandy Snap

Rico

Oaklane Tiger Lily
Penbretti Brandy Snap
Surreyholme Just Joey

Poppy
Sarbec Solomon Song

Lakewood Falcon
Stoneleigh Kowhai
Glendale Bubblegum
Benrose Comet

Rico

Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait
Sarbec Solomon Song
Surreyholme Just Joey
Afallons Royal Salute

Booraboora Bobby
Rhythm N Gold
Rednalhgih Aoife
Minks

Stoneleigh Kowhai
My Gemma Bear
Willowmead Acrobat

Matilda Baker
Summer Roy
Victoria Kelly
Arabella Vincent
Lydia Bensemann
Zanthe Baker
Harper Reynolds
Maddison Culver
Lucy Vavasour
Violet France
Sophie Wright

Welcome Pony Category A -
Introductory 60cm

Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Olivia Mehrtens
Quinn Wickham
Victoria Kelly
Lucy Vavasour
Lydia Bensemann
Maddison Culver
Arabella Vincent
Harriet Murray
Sophie Wright
Violet France
Lucy Vavasour
Casey Reynolds
Harper Reynolds
Summer Roy
Gabrielle Culver

Pony Category A 60cm (restricted
to Ponies with 3 or less wins at
start of season) HOYQ

Lydia Bensemann
Quinn Wickham
Gabrielle Culver
Harper Reynolds
Olivia McFarlane
Violet France

Hunt Seat Equitation 50cm -10 yrs
& under

Lucy Vavasour
Victoria Kelly
Maddison Culver
Summer Roy
Lydia Bensemann
Arabella Vincent
Violet France
Harper Reynolds
Lucy Vavasour

BOP & Waikato SH Groups 12 &
under Equitation 60cm -(not
eligible class 261)

Sophie Wright
Georgia Kelso
Gabrielle Culver
Milly Dampier-
Crossley
Victoria Kelly
Olivia Mehrtens
Violet Wickham

8 241
9 18
10 138
11 310
252

1 404
2 385
3 323
4 93
5 101
6 200
7 18
8 199
9 310
10 241
11 268
12 252

Poppy
Sunset Hill Xmas Holly

Go Dusty
Sunny Brae Patrick

Olivia McFarlane
Scarlet Baker
Kate Geddes
Casey Reynolds

CHALLENGE !

Darfield

Pony Cat A 70cm - HOY Q

Oaklane Tiger Lily

Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait
Benrose Comet
Penbretti Brandy Snap
Minks

Rhythm N Gold
Chelton Light Secret
Stoneleigh Kowhai
Sunny Brae Patrick
Poppy

Hollybank Pico

My Gemma Bear

Quinn Wickham
Arabella Vincent
Summer Roy
Gabirielle Culver
Milly Dampier-
Crossley
Georgia Kelso
Scarlet Baker
Victoria Kelly
Casey Reynolds
Olivia McFarlane
Harriet Murray
Olivia Mehrtens

lokonui Sport HOESﬁ'.-n

pm p@@l@

253 Hokonui Horse Sports in conj withPam
Poole Life Mindset Coach Pony Cat A

1 323
2 18
3 200
4 199
5 93
6 101
7 310
8 252
9 268
10 385
11 18
12 404
13 241
254

1 399
2 18
3 323
4 93
5 101
6 199
7 252
8 310
9 200
10 18
255

Benrose Comet
Chelton Light Secret
Rhythm N Gold
Stoneleigh Kowhai
Penbretti Brandy Snap
Minks

Sunny Brae Patrick

My Gemma Bear
Hollybank Pico

Ty Gwyn Royal Portrait
Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
Oaklane Tiger Lily

Poppy

Galaxy Jungle Fever
Chelton Light Secret
Benrose Comet
Penbretti Brandy Snap
Minks

Stoneleigh Kowhai

My Gemma Bear
Sunny Brae Patrick
Rhythm N Gold
Sunset Hill Xmas Holly

High Points 70cm HOY Q

Summer Roy
Scarlet Baker
Georgia Kelso
Victoria Kelly
Gabrielle Culver
Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Casey Reynolds
Olivia Mehrtens
Harriet Murray
Arabella Vincent
Scarlet Baker
Quinn Wickham
Olivia McFarlane

Pony Category A Handy Hunter
70cm - HOY Q

Frankie Wells
Scarlet Baker
Summer Roy
Gabrielle Culver
Milly Dampier-
Crossley
Victoria Kelly
Olivia Mehrtens
Casey Reynolds
Georgia Kelso
Scarlet Baker

Hunter under Saddle Category B -
Flat Class



; ;gg go DkUStIV_ < Ordained éﬁtelet?dds‘ist 259 Fiber Fresh Cat B Open High
rackenleighs Ordaine arlotte Slater ; : P ;
3 129 Bandit Sylvie France Points in conj with Hokonui Sport
4 93 Rednalhgih Aoife Gabrielle Culver Horses 80cm HOY Q
5 16 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
6 128 Goldridge Winchester Blaise France 1 101 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-
7 179 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell Crossley
8 91 Ellangowan Ghostbuster Lydia Cleghorn 2 405 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham
9 101 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier- 3 342 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
Crossley 4 6 Dunurban Ginja Nija Molly Allen
10 309 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds 5 179 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
6 138 Go Dusty Kate Geddes
256 Welcome Cat B - Introductory 7 399 Galaxy Jungle Fever Frankie Wells
8 93 Rednalhgih Aoife Gabrielle Culver
1 338 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater 9 326 Piper Ellie Scotland
2 93 Rednalhgih Aoife Gabrielle Culver 10 128 Goldridge Winchester ~ Blaise France
3 399 Galaxy Jungle Fever Frankie Wells 11 16 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
4 129 Bandit Sylvie France 12 91 Ellangowan Ghostbuster Lydia Cleghorn
5 101 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier- 13 342 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
Crossley 14 393 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell
6 138 Go Dusty Kate Geddes 15 309 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
7 393 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell
8 91 Ellangowan Ghostbuster Lydia Cleghorn 260 Category B Handy Hunter 80cm
9 179 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
10 128 Goldridge Winchester Blaise France 1 309 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
2 342 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
257 Pony Category B 70cm - HOY Q 3 6 Dunurban Ginja Nija Molly Allen
(restricted to ponies with 3 or less g ;28 SI? Dusty Shostbust Ea;? Gcelddﬁs
; angowan Ghostbuster Lydia Cleghorn
wins at start of current season) 6 101 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-
) ] ) Crossley
1 128 Goldridge Winchester  Blaise France 7 338 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater
2 338 Brackenlelgljs_Ord_gmed Charlotte Slater 8 405 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham
3 6 Dunurban Ginja Nija Molly Allen 9 128 Goldridge Winchester  Blaise France
4 93 Rednalhgih Aoife Gabrielle Culver 10 93 Rednalhgih Aoife Gabrielle Culver
5 91 EIIangow_an Ghostbuster Lydla Cleghorn 11 393 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell
6 309 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds 12 179 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
13 16 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
C HAL L E N G = U 14 342 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
L
261 Hunter under Saddle Category C -
Ll
Darfield Flat Class
258 Pony Category B 80cm - HOY Q 1 408 Cavalry Man Fern Wilkinson
) . 2 340 Moccochino Zoe Slater
1 338 Brackenlelghs Ordained Charlotte_SIater 3 212 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing
2 342 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith 4 102 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-
3 399 Galaxy Jungle Fever Frankie Wells Crossley
4 179 Starlight !ndranl Ll_JCy Honeywell 5 78 Captain Jack Sparrow  Lucy Charteris
5 309 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
6 101 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier- 262 Welcome Category C-
Crossley Introduct 80
7 6 Dunurban Ginja Nija Molly Allen ntroductory cm
8 326 Piper Ellie Scotland o
9 91 Ellangowan Ghostbuster Lydia Cleghorn 1 408 Cavalry Man Fern Wilkinson
10 138 Go Dusty Kate Geddes 2 393 Thats That Amy Wassell
11 16 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker 3 83 Silver Lining Sophie Clibborn
12 405 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham 4 102 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-
13 393 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell _ Crossley
14 342 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith 5 78 Captain Jack Sparrow  Lucy Charteris
15 128 Goldridge Winchester ~ Blaise France 6 167 Rosewood All In Tempo  Jasmine Harley
16 93 Rednalhgih Aoife Gabirielle Culver -
,‘/_5
G
\
AN
e g
JUMPING
Optimising Natures Briliance 263 ESNZ Pony Equitation Series 80cm
(not eligible for class 251)
okonui Sport Hors: . .
= 1 342 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

2 102 Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-



3 309
4 408
5 128
6 91
7 16
8 22
9 393
10 179
11 153
12 83
13 8
14 165
15 175
264

1 164
2 408
3 22
4 240
5 78
6 83
7 164
265

1 340
2 408
3 272
4 240
5 153
6 212
7 165
8 78
9 8
10 102
11 175
12 393

Dream Diva
Cavalry Man

Goldridge Winchester
Ellangowan Ghostbuster

Moonspirit Jitterbug
Smart Spark

Thats That
Starlight Indrani

Tallyho Blue Masquerade

Silver Lining
Tendulkar

Sweet Cappuccino
Kolour Me

Crossley

Bianca Reynolds
Fern Wilkinson
Blaise France
Lydia Cleghorn
Harriet Baker
Chloe Baker
Amy Wassell
Lucy Honeywell

Isabella Grigg

Sophie Clibborn
Ava Andersen
Holly Hanson
Emily Henderson

Pony Category C 80cm - HOY Q
(restricted to onies with 3 or less
wins at start of current season)

AW Valentina

Cavalry Man
Smart Spark
Just Simply Red

Captain Jack Sparrow

Silver Lining
NS HEY MICKEY

Billie Hampton

Fern Wilkinson
Chloe Baker
Kate McDonald
Lucy Charteris
Sophie Clibborn
Billie Hampton

CHALLENGE !

Darfield

Pony Cat C 90cm - HOY Q

Moccochino
Cavalry Man

DaVinci’'s Masterpiece

Just Simply Red

Tallyho Blue Masquerade

Sweet Cappuccino

Captain Jack Sparrow

Tendulkar
Splash Bandicoot

Kolour Me
Thats That

Back Numbers

©Co~NOOOar~DdwWNER

o
= o

e
a b wN

Olivia Adams
Raewyn Adams
Wendy Adams
Rose Alfeld
Rose Alfeld
Livvie Allen
Molly Allen
Georgia Allison
Ava Andersen
Holly Anderson
Kirsty Anderson
Chloe Archer
Chloe Askew
Lucinda Askin
Brianna Bailey
Melanie Bainbridge

Zoe Slater

Fern Wilkinson

Tasmin Nelson-
knauf

Kate McDonald

266

1 165
2 8

3 164
4 272
5 153
6 175
7 212
8 240
9 340
10 102
267

1 102
2 78
3 165
4 272
268

1 272

Isabella Grigg
Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

Holly Hanson
Lucy Charteris
Ava Andersen
Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

Emily Henderson
Amy Wassell

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Harriet Baker
Matilda Baker
Scarlet Baker
Gayle Baker
Zanthe Baker
Abbey Baker
Chloe Baker
Ella Ferguson
Brigitte Barnes
Emily Barton
Elleanor Bell
Sonya Benison
Ellie Bennett
Amy Bennetts
Sarah Bennetts
Lydia Bensemann
Tinesha Benson
Jaimee Bird

Aniwell -

FILTA |
| CLEAR | HONEY

Aniwell Cat C High Points in conj
with Balanced Beings 90cm -

HOYQ

Sweet Cappuccino

Tendulkar
NS HEY MICKEY

DaVinci’'s Masterpiece

Tallyho Blue Masquerade

Kolour Me

Holly Hanson
Ava Andersen
Billie Hampton
Tasmin Nelson-
knauf

Isabella Grigg
Emily Henderson

Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

Just Simply Red
Moccochino
Splash Bandicoot

Pony Category
90cm - HOYQ

Splash Bandicoot

Captain Jack Sparrow
Sweet Cappuccino
DaVinci’'s Masterpiece

Pony Category

DaVinci’'s Masterpiece

Kate McDonald
Zoe Slater
Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

C Handy Hunter

Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

Lucy Charteris
Holly Hanson
Tasmin Nelson-
knauf

C 1.0m

Tasmin Nelson-
knauf

Public Address Systems anywhere, anytime.

‘enhance your next event and make
yourself heard. loud and clear

Canterbury Sound Solutions

G

Ken Mackay
292007245

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7

48
49
50

Kate Bird
Kimberley Bird
Meg Bisset
Mikayla Blake
Faith Blakemore
Tarryn Jones
Summer Borrie
Brodie Botica
Brodie Botica
Carl Bowden
Rose Bowden
Emily Bowler
Charlotte Bray
Holly Bray
Millie Brinsdon

Charlotte Broadbridge

Olivia Ward
Molly Moffatt



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Sam Moffatt
Georgia Brown
Victoria Brown
Makaela Bruce
Savannah Bruce
Lauren Buckley
Molly Buist-Brown
Amanda Buller
Anna Nalder
Tayler Nalder
Emma Burrell
Fiona Burt

Janine Burton

Mia Butcher

Elysie Calder
Anae Shadbolt
Chloe Cameron
Emily Cammock
Emily Cammock
Katie Cammock
Charlotte Campion
Olivia Waddy
Paige Campion
Gem Carston
Penny Carter-Scofield
Cassidy Causer
Makenzie Causer
Lucy Charteris
Beth Coleman
Poppy Coleman
Megan Clark
Brooke Page
Sophie Clibborn
Charlotte Colebrook
Danielle Cook
Tamara Coster
Linda Cotton
Emily Cowan
Mitchell Cowan
Annie Baird

Lydia Cleghorn
Holly Crean
Gabrielle Culver
Maddison Culver
Margot Curtis
Lizzie-Mae Daldry
Sophia Daldry
Eliza Dalzell
Gretel Dampier-Crossley
Lily Dampier-Crossley
Milly Dampier-Crossley

Olivia Dampier-Crossley
Ruby Davies
Georgie Dickson
Graciey Donnithorne
Georgina Dormer
Georgina Dormer
Anna Douglass
Rosa Douglass
Kelly Downing
Karolina Dyszy

Lucy Edwards

Helen Ensor

Amy Evans

Claudia Faulkner
Harry Feast

Jesse O'Flaherty
Lindsay Colwell
Emma Ferguson
Phoebe Ffoulkes
Pip Ffoulkes

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Ellie Flett

Grace flett

Katie Flett

Lucy Florance
Caitlyn Ford
Jack Ford
Hannah Forsyth
Blaise France
Sylvie France
Violet France
Alana Carr
Angela Frewer
Emily Gameson
Harriet Gardner
Lewis Mclellan
Maggie Bowles
Stella Bowles
Kate Geddes
Georgie Gibbons
Emma Gillies
Samantha Gillies
Freya Ginnever
Molly Ginnever
Kristina Golubeva
Isa Hermens
Jorja Gordon
Brooke Gore
Hayley Graham
Dee Grant

Nic Grant

Katie Parris
Millie Greenslade
Isabella Grigg
Zoe Groom

Caseylee Gubb
Maygen Gubb
Danielle Guiver
Desley Haas
Louise Marriot
Kristen Haigh
Nichola Hamburger
Josie Greer

Billie Hampton
Holly Hanson
Becky Harkerss
Jasmine Harley
Alexis-Rose Harmon
Siara Harmon
Bella Harris

Eva Harris
Samantha Borcovsky
Esther Heal

Jo Heath

Emily Henderson
Nikki Henderson
Kira Hendry

Emily Holder
Lucy Honeywell
Shannon Hunt
Jade Hurring
Annabel Hutton
Kiera Inglis

Amy Ingram

Abby Iremonger
Chloe Jacques
Jenna Janes
Arabella Jarman
Charlotte Johnson
Amy Johnston
Mikayla Wycliffe
Harriet Jolly

193
194
195
196
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
249
249
250
251
252
253
254
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Madeline Jones
Ruby Knightbridge
Todd Magner

Ellie Jones
Emma-Lee Kelly
Victoria Kelly
Georgia Kelso
Kate Kelso

Laura Kelso
Caitlyn Kennington
Emma King
Hannah King
Candace Kingsbury
Elizabeth Bell
Izrael Kingsbury
Genevieve Kirwan
Charlotte Knowler

Ashley Konig
Georgette Laing
Harriet Laing
Amber Quinn
Jess Land

Josefin Lerbs
Gemma Lewis
Georgia Lewis
Cherie Linklater
Sophie Logan
Dayna Lowe
Hanna Lowe

Cat MacClure
Alice Macdonald
Sandra Mackenzie
Casey Mackintosh
PJ Mackintosh
Kate Mahan
Grace Manera
Kate Buchanan
Louise Marriott
Leonie Marshall
Chloe Martin
India Martin
Nicole Martin

Lily McBreen
Georgia McClintock
Louisa McClintock
Kate McDonald
Olivia McFarlane
Ashleigh Mcllroy
Tyler McKee
Sophia Mckendry
Sonia Mckerchar
Grace McKnight
Penny Mc Lean
Amy McMullan
Amy McMullan
Martha McRae
Gary Robinson
Olivia Mehrtens
Penelope Mehrtens
Katie Meredith
Katie Meredith
Jade Miller

Kate Costello
Emma Miller-Brown
Olivia Mitchell
Andrew Monopoli
Tara Morgan
Tess Morgan
Melanie Morris
Ben Wood

Sarah Morris



265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

323
324
325
326
327
328
329
331
332
333
334
334
336
337
338
339
340

Abriele Morse
Kate Mullins
Andrew Munro
Harriet Murray
Kaitlyn Murray
Pam Neal

Jazz Neale
Tasmin Nelson-knauf
Riley Nelson-Knauf
Dean Nicholls
Maggie Nichols
Bridget Noble
Stevie Lee Gregan
Maria O'Connor
Tilly O'Donnell
Olivia Crozier

Lily Orange

Sarah Ormandy
Jessica Orr
Bridget O'Sullivan
Sarah Parkes
Alyssa Parris
Jakob Pascoe
Emily Peacock
Grace Percy

Julia Percy
Bridget Peter
Sarah Peterson
Jasmine Phillips
Sophie Pickens
Jordie Plunkett
Lily Plunkett

Zara Power

Cara Quinn

Ella Rae-Wood
Ruby Rae-Wood
Georgia Thompson
Patrick Redwood
Georgia Reid
Amelia Reveley-Wall
Bianca Reynolds
Casey Reynolds
Harper Reynolds
Nicky Richman
Brodie Roberts
Cam Robertson
Olivia Robertson
Pepa-Jay Boddy
Lily Robotham
Elsa Rosanowski
Sophie Rosanowski
Amalia Rowley
Amanda Roy
Grace Roy

Summer Roy
Angela Ruddenklau
Tessa Ryan

Ellie Scotland
Hannah Scowen
Phoebe Howson
Kirsty Sharapoff
Hayley Shaw
Olivia Sheehan
Zoe Shore
Tamara Silcock
Tamara Silcock
Tessa Silcock
Danielle Simpson
Charlotte Slater
Poppy Slater

Zoe Slater

341
342
343
344
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
375
376
377
378
379

380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
413
414
415

Hayley Small

Anna Smith
Gemma Smith
Molly Smith

Sophie Smith

Skye Somerville
Jess Sonne

Sarfia Sparks

April Spence

Sally Spicer
Summer Spragg
Harriet Stock
Stephanie Suppan
Alison Sutton

Bella Taane
Breanna Tapp
Angus Taylor

Molly Taylor

Anna Kate Taylor
Waveney Teale-Russ
Hannah thickett
Catherine Thomas
Eloise Thomas
Gabrielle Thomas
Courtney Thompson
Andy Thompson
Augusta Thompson
Maddison Thompson
Chloe Tillard
Samantha Torrie
Courtney Townsend
Jessica Townsend
Sophie Townsend
India Trolove

Kelly Tyson

Hannah Udy

Pippa Ussher

Emily van Herpt
Hannah Vaughan
Caroline Vavasour
Lucy Vavasour
Alexis Venning
Arabella Vincent
Elizabeth Vincent
Jenny Waddell
Paige Wakelin - Noble
Dayna Walsh
Bryney ward
Taylah Ward
Rebecca Wardle
Amy Wassell
Katie Gerrets
Jackie Wear
Georgia Weaver
Jacquie Webb
Frankie Wells
Michal Wells
Rebekah Welsford
Nicole White
Steffi Whittaker
Quinn Wickham
Violet Wickham
Emily Wilding
Niamh Wilding
Fern Wilkinson
Greer Williams
Georgia Williams
Greer Williams
Michele Wilson
Ashleigh Wood
Lauren Wood

416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424

Madeline Woods
Georgie Wright
Sophie Wright
Eva Wylaars
Johanna Wylaars
Noah Coutts
Quinn Coutts
Isla Young

Lilly Wright
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